/&

Received

Examined

CLASS A

WATER UTILITIES

U#

2004
ANNUAL REPOR
OF

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER COMPANY

(NAME UNDER WHICH CORPORATION, PARTNERSHIP, OR INDIVIDUAL tS DOING BUSINESS)

11142 GARVEY AVENUE

EL MONTE, CALIFORNIA 91734

(OFFICIAL MAILING ADDRESS) ZiP

TO THE
PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
FOR THE
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2004

REPORT MUST BE FILED NOT LATER THAN MARCH 31, 2005
(FILE TWO COPIES IF THREE RECEIVED)




INSTRUCTIONS

Cne completed copy of this report (two copies if three received) must be filed NOT LATER
THAN MARCH 31, following the year covered by the report, with:

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
WATER DIVISION

ATTN: SEANEEN M WILSON

505 VAN NESS AVENUE, ROOM 3105

SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94102-3298

Failure to file the report on time may subject a utility to the penalties and sanctions provided
by the Public Utilities Code.

The Oath, on the last page, must be signed by an officer, partner or owner.

The report must be prepared in ink or by the use of a typewriter. Computer generated report
forms may be substituted.

The report must be filled in, and every question answered. LEAVE NO SCHEDULE BLANK.
Insert the words "none” or "not applicable” or "nfa" when appropriate.

Certain balance sheet and income statement accounts refer to supplemental schedules. The
totais of the details in the latter must agree with the balances of the accounts to which they
refer.

Some schedules provide for a "balance at beginning of year." The amount shown should
agree with the "balance at end of year" as shown in the report for the previous year. if there
is a difference it should be explained by footnote.

When there is insufficient space in a schedule to permit a complete statement of the requested
information, insert sheets should be prepared and identified by the number of the schedule to
which it refers. Be certain that the inserts are securely attached to the report.

This report must cover a calander year, from Janauary 1 through December 31. Fiscal year
reports will not be accepted.




SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER COMPANY

ANNUAL P.U.C. REPORT

2004



—
QOO WK

o
WN =

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A, B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES

Year 2004

NAME OF UTILITY San Gabriel Valley Water Company PHONE (626) 448-6183
PERSON RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS REPORT W. R. Lewis
{Prepared from Information in the 2004 annual Report)
111104 12/31/04 Average
BALANCE SHEET DATA

Intangible Plant 20,660 20,660 20,660
Land and Land Rights 5,638,575 7,171,164 6,404,870
Depreciable Plant 294,315,746 332,038,522 313,177,134

Gross Plant in Service 299,974,981 339,230,348 319,602,664
Less: Accumulated Depreciation (68,318,221) (74,879,199) {71,598,710)

Net Water Plant in Service 231,656,760 264,351,147 248,003,954
Water Plant Held for Future Use
Construction Work in Progress 6,315,844 21,290,945 13,803,395
Materials and Supplies 1,229,724 1,109,356 1,169,540
Less: Advances for Construction (29,872,515) (33,076,313) (31,474,414)
Less: Contributions in Aid of Construction (36,575,110) (39,047,510) {(37,811,310)
Less: Accumulated Deferred Income and Investment Tax Credits (21,805,872) (25,952,017) (23,878,945)
Net Plant Investment 150,548,831 188,675,608 169,812,220

CAPITALIZATION

Common Stock 2.400,000 2,400,000 2,400,000
Proprietary Capital (Individual or Partnership)
Paid-in Capital 249,352 249,352 249,352
Retained Earnings 93,552,039 101,377,964 97,465,002

Common Stock and Equity (Lines 14 through 17) 96,201,391 104,027,316 100,114,354
Preferred Stock
Long-Term Debt 29,000,000 29,000,000 29,000,000
Notes Payable

Total Capitalization (Lines 18 through 21) 125,201,391 133,027,316 129,114,354




-
QOO H WN =

—_ - -
WN =

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A, B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES
Adjusted to Exclude Non-Regulated Activity

Year 2004

NAME OF UTILITY San Gabriel Valley Water Company PHONE (526)448-6183
PERSON RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS REPORT W.R. Lewis
{Prepared from Information in the 2004 annual Report)
1/1/04 12/31/04 Average
BALANCE SHEET DATA
Intangible Plant 20,660 20,660 20,660
Land and Land Rights 5,638,575 7,171,164 6,404,870
Depreciable Plant 204,315,746 332,038,522 313,177,134
Gross Plant in Service 299,974,981 339,230,346 319,602,664
Less: Accumulated Depreciation (68,318,221) (74,879,189) {71,598,710)
Net Water Plant in Service 231,656,760 264,351,147 248,003,954
Water Plant Held for Future Use
Construction Work in Progress 6,315,844 21,290,945 13,803,395
Materials and Supplies 1,229,724 1,109,356 1,169,540
Less: Advances for Construction (29,872,515) (33,076,313) (31,474,414)
Less: Contributions in Aid of Construction (36.575,110) {39,047,510) (37.811,310)
Less: Accumulated Deferred Income and Investment Tax Credits (21,805,872) (25,952,017) (23,878,945)
150,948,831 188,675,608 169,812,220
CAPITALIZATION
Common Stock 2,400,000 2,400,000 2,400,000
Proprietary Capital (Individual or Partnership)
Paid-in Capital 249,352 249,352 249,352
Retained Earnings 93,552,039 101,377,964 97,465,002
Common Stock and Equity (Lines 14 through 17) 96,201,391 104,027,316 100,114,354
Preferred Stock
Long-Term Debt 29,000,000 29,000,000 29,000,000
Notes Payable
Total Capitalization (Lines 18 through 21)

2a

125,201,391

133,027,316

129,114,354



SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A, B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES
2004

NAME OF UTILITY San Gabriel Valley Water Co. PHONE (626) 448-6183

Annual
INCOME STATEMENT Amount
23 Unmetered Water Revenue 587,244
24 Fire Protection Revenue 1,181,226
25 Irrigation Revenue 552
26 Metered Water Revenue 76,734,791
27 Total Operating Revenue 78,503,813
28 QOperating Expenses 47,668,511
29 Depreciation Expense {(Composite Rate ) 6,062,678
30 Amortization and Property Losses 0
31 Property Taxes 1,687,917
32 Taxes Other Than Income Taxes 835,257
33 Total Operating Revenue Deduction Before Taxes 56,254,363
34 California Corp. Franchise Tax 1,757,778
35 Federal Corporate Income Tax 6,979,769
36 Total Operating Revenue Deduction After Taxes 64,991,910
37 Net Operating Income (Loss) - California Water Operations 13,511,903
38 Other Operating and Nonoper. Income and Exp. - Net (Exclude Interest Expense) (49,232)
39 Income Available for Fixed Charges 13,462,671
40 Interest Expense 2,531,099
41 Net Income (Loss) Before Dividends 10,931,572
42 Preferred Stock Dividends 0
43 Net Income (Loss) Available for Common Stock 10,931,572
OTHER DATA
44 Refunds of Advances for Construction 928,953
45 Total Payroll Charged to Operating Expenses 11,376,878
46 Purchased Water 18,376,957
47 Power 8,397,705
48 Class A Water Companies Only:
a. Pre-TRA 1986 Contributions in Aid of Construction 5,545,770
b. Pre-TRA 1986 Advances for Construction 4,092,136
¢. Post TRA 1986 Contributions in Aid of Construction 33,501,740
d. Post TRA 1986 Advances for Construction 26,205,106
Annual
Active Service Connections (Exc. Fire Protect.) Jan. 1 Dec. 31 Average
49 Metered Service Connections 86,089 87,257 86,673
50 Fiat Rate Service Connections 0 0 0
51 Total Active Service Connections 86,089 87,257 86,673

(Revised 1/99) 3



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51

SELECTED FINANCIAL DATA - CLASS A, B, C AND D WATER COMPANIES

2004
Adjusted to Exclude Non-Regulated Activity

NAME OF UTILITY San Gabriel Valley Water Co. PHONE (626)448-6183

Annual
INCOME STATEMENT Amount
Unmetered Water Revenue 587,244
Fire Protection Revenue 1,181,226
Irrigation Revenue 562
Metered Water Revenue 76,734,791
Total Operating Revenue 78,503,813
Operating Expenses 47,668,511
Depreciation Expense (Composite Rate ) 6,062,678
Amortization and Property Losses 0
Property Taxes 1,687,917
Taxes Other Than Income Taxes 835,257
Total Operating Revenue Deduction Before Taxes 56,254,363
California Corp. Franchise Tax 1,757,778
Federal Corporate Income Tax 6,979,769
Total Operating Revenue Deduction After Taxes 64,991,910
13,511,903
Other Operating and Nonoper. Income and Exp. - Net (Exclude Interest Expense) (49,232)
Income Available for Fixed Charges 13,462,671
Interest Expense 2,531,099
Net Income (Loss) Before Dividends 10,931,572
Preferred Stock Dividends 0
Net Income (Loss) Available for Common Stock 10,931,572
OTHER DATA
Refunds of Advances for Construction 928,953
Total Payroll Charged to Operating Expenses 11,376,878
Purchased Water 18,376,957
Power 8,397,705
Class A Water Companies Only:
a. Pre-TRA 1986 Contributions in Aid of Construction 5,545,770
b. Pre-TRA 1986 Advances for Construction 4,092,136
c. Post TRA 1986 Contributions in Aid of Construction 33,501.740
d. Post TRA 1986 Advances for Construction 26,205,106
Annual
Active Service Connections (Exc. Fire Protect.) Jan. 1 Dec. 31 Average
Metered Service Connections 86,089 87,257 86,673
Flat Rate Service Connections 0 0 0
Total Active Service Connections 86,089 87,257 86,673

(Revised 1/99) 3a




O~ AR WN =

O ek ek ek el b e
DW= OWw

Notes to Adjusted Selected Financial Data

Instructions: Provide reasons for each adjustment to the Selected Financial Data due to non-regulated
activities. Detall this information by name of line item (Gross Plant, Operating Revenues, efc.),
account number, dollar amount, and by point in time (end of year, beginning of year, or average).

3b



GENERAL INFORMATION

1 Name under which utility is doing business: San Gabriel Valley Water Company
2 Official mailing address: P. 0. Box 6010
El Monte, California ZIP 91734-2010
3 Name and title of person to whom correspondence should be addressed:
M. L. Whitehead, President Telephone:(626) 448-6183

4 Address where accounting records are maintained:

11142 Garvey Avenue, El Monte, California 91733

5 Service Area (Refer to district reports if applicable):

See Los Angeles County and Fontana Water Company Division Reports

6 Service Manager (If located in or near Service Area.) (Refer to district reports if applicable.)

Name:

Address: Telephone:

7 OWNERSHIP. Check and fill in appropriate line:
Individual (name of owner)

Partnership {name of partner)

Partnership (name of partner)

Partnership (name of partner)

X Corporation {corporate name)  San Gabriel Valley Water Company

Organized under laws of (state) California Date: February 26, 1945

Principal Officers:

R. H. Nicholson, Jr. (Title) Chairman of the Board
{Name) M. L. Whitehead (Title) President
(Name) D. M. Batt (Title) Vice President and Treasurer
(Name) T. J. Ryan (Title) Secretary, General Counsel
Vice President
(Name) F. A. LoGuidice (Title) Engineering and Operations
{Name) R. W. Nicholson (Title) Vice President

8 Names of associated companies:

Utility Investment Company, Rosemead Properties, Inc.

Arizona Water Company, United Resources, Inc.

9 Names of corporations, firms or individuals whose property or portion of property have been
acquired during the year, together with date of each acquisition:
Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

10 Use the space below for supplementary information or explanations concerning this report:




SCHEDULE A

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEETS

Assets and Other Debits

Schedule Balance Balance

Line Title of Account Page No. End-of-Year Beginning of Year
No. | Acct. (a) (b) (c) (d)

1 I. UTILITY PLANT

2 | 100 Utility plant 8 339,230,345.99 § 299,974,880.76
3 | 107 Utility plant adjustments

4 Total ufility plant 339,230,345.99 | 299,974,980.76
5 | 250 Reserve for depreciation of utility plant 12 74,878,468.95 |  68,317,636.09
6 | 251 Reserve for amertization of limited term utility investments 12 729.81 585.21
7 | 252 Reserve for amortization of utility plant acquisition adjustment

8 Total utility plant reserves 74,879,198.76 68.318,221.30
9 Total utility plant less reserves 264,351,147.23 |  231,656.759.46
10

11 Il. INVESTMENT AND FUND ACCOUNTS

12 | 110 Other physical property

13 | 253 Reserve for depreciation and amortization of other property

14 Other physical property less reserve

15 | 111 investments in associated companies

16 | 112 Other investments 14 989,341.05 989,261.05
17 Sinking funds

18 | 114 Miscellaneous special funds

19 Total investments and fund accounts 689,341.05 989,261.05
20

21 lll. CURRENT AND ACCRUED ASSETS

22 1120 Cash 104,449.18 125.465.94
23 | 121 Special deposits

24 | 122 Working funds 4,070.00 4,070.00
251123 Temporary cash investments 4.547.17 4,162,932.82
26 | 124 Notes receivable

27 1125 Accounts receivable 7.345,398.17 7,436,042.84
28 | 126 Receivables from associated companies

29 1131 Materials and supplies 1,109,356.10 1,229,723.56
30 1132 Prepayments 17 538,266.29 47.370.44
311133 Other current and accrued assets

32 Total current and accrued assets 9,106,086.91 13,005,605.60
33

34 IV. DEFERRED DEBITS

35 | 140 Unamortized debt discount and expense 18 120,682.17 126,675.93
36 | 141 Extracordinary property losses

37 | 142 Preliminary survey and investigation charges

38 | 143 Clearing accounts 255.72 968.53
39 | 145 Other work in progress 215.039.33 145,446.27
40 | 146 Other deferred debits 19 5.,591,916.00 5,200,719.12
41 Total deferred debits 5,927,893.22 5,473,809.85
42 Total assets and other debits 280.374,468.41 | 251,125,435.96
43




SCHEDULE A

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEETS
Liabilities and Other Credits

Schedule Balance Balance
Line Title of Account Page No. End-of-Year Beginning of Year
No. | Acct. (a) (b) {c) {d)
1 1. CORPORATE CAPITAL AND SURPLUS
2 | 200 | Common capital stock 20 2,400,000.00 2,400,000.00
3 | 201 | Preferred capital stock
4 | 202 | Stock liakility for conversion
5 | 203 | Premiums and assessments on capital stock 20 69,000.00 69,000.00
6 | 150 | Discount on capital stock
7 | 151 | Capital stock expense 19 (207.00) {207.00)
8 | 270 | Capital surplus 21 180,559.21 180,559.21
9 | 271 | Earned surplus 21 101,377,964.18 93,552,038.54
10 Total corporate capita!l and surplus 104,027,316.39 96,201,390.75
11
12 Il. PROPRIETARY CAPITAL
13 | 204 | Proprietary capital (Individual or partnership)
14 | 205 | Undistributed profits of proprietorship or partnership
15 Total proprietary capital
16
17 lii. LONG-TERM DEBT
18 | 210 | Bonds 23 29,000,000.00 29,000,000.00
19 | 211 | Receivers' certificates
20 | 212 | Advances from associated companies
21 213 | Miscellaneous long-term debt
22 Total long-term debt 29,000,000.00 29,000,000.00
23
24 IV. CURRENT AND ACCRUED LIABILITIES
25 | 220 | Notes payable 10,000,000.00 0.00
26 | 221 | Notes receivable discounted
27 | 222 | Accounts payable 10,049.217.75 11,001,790.95
28 | 223 | Payables to associated companies
29 | 224 | Dividends declared
30 | 225 | Matured long-term debt
31 226 | Matured interest
32 | 227 | Customers' deposits 36,479.11 33,335.39
a3 228 | Taxes accrued 26 (113.591.26) 3,424 .476.04
34 | 229 | Interest accrued 802,166.65 802,166.65
| 35 | 230 | Other current and accrued ligbilities 25 11,579,675.92 11,265,251.71
| 36 Tota!l current and accrued liabilities 32,353.948.17 26,527,020.74
37
38 V. DEFERRED CREDITS
39 | 240 | Unamortized premium on debt
40 241 edvances for construction 27 33,076,312.74 29,872,515.40
41 242 | Other deferred credits 28 16,917,364.08 11,143,526.29
42 Total deferred credits 49,993,676.82 41,016,041,69
43
44 Vl. RESERVES
45 | 254 | Reserve for uncollectible accounts
46 { 255 | Insurance reserve
47 | 256 | Injuries and damages reserve
48 | 257 | Employees’ provident reserve
49 258 | Other reserves 28 25,952,017.15 21,805,872.32
50 Total reserves 25,852,017.15 21,805,872.32
51
52 Vil. CONTRIBUTIONS [N AID OF CONSTRUCTION
53 | 265 | Contributions in aid of construction 29 39,047 .509.88 36,575,110.46
54 Total liabilities and other credits 280,374,468.41 | 251,125,435.96




SCHEDULE B

Income Account for the Year

Schedule

Line Account Page No. Amount

No. | Acct. (a) {b) (c)

1 I. UTILITY OPERATING INCOME

2 | 501 | Operating revenues 30 78,503,812.75
3

4 Operating Revenue Deductions:

5 |502 Operating expenses 31-33 47,668,510.99
6 [ 503 Depreciation 12 6,062,533.00
7 504 Amortization of limited-term utility investments 12 144.60
8 | 505 Amortization of utility plant acquisition adjustments

9 | 506 Property losses chargeable to operations

10 | 507 Taxes 34 11,260,721.36
11 Total operating revenue deductions 64,991,909.95
12 Net operating revenues

13 | 508 | Income from utility plant leased to others

14 | 510 | Rent for lease of utility plant

15 Total utility operating income 13,511,802.80
16

17 Il. OTHER INCOME

18 Income from nonutility operations (Net)

19 | 522 | Revenue from lease of other physical property

20 | 523 | Dividend revenues

21 | 524 | Interest revenues 64,014.88
22 | 525] Revenues from sinking and other funds

23 | 526 | Miscellaneous nonoperating revenues

24 | 527 | Nonoperating revenue deductions - (Dr.) 38 (113,248.59)
25 Total other income (49,232.11)
26 Net income before income deductions 13,462,670.69
27

28 Ill. INCOME DEDUCTIONS

29 | 530 | |Interest on long-term debt 2,412,100.00
30 | 531 | Amortization of debt discount and expense 18 5,963.76
31 ]| 532 | Amortization of premium on debt - Cr.

32 | 533 | Taxes assumed on interest

33 | 534 | Interest on debt to associated companies

34 | 535 | Other interest charges 36 69,936.87
35 | 536 | Interest charged to construction - Cr.

36 | 537 | Miscellaneous amortization

37 | 538 ] Miscellaneous income deductions 36 43,068.24
38 Total income deductions 2,531,098.87
39 Net income 10,931,571.82
40

41 IV. DISPOSITION QF NET INCOME

42 | 540 | Miscellaneous reservations of net income

43

44 Balance transferred to Earned Surplus or

45 Proprietary Accounts scheduled on page 21 10,631,571.82
48




SCHEDULE A-1

Account 100 - Utility Plant

Additions

Other De?it's

Balance Retirements Balance

Line Title of Account Beg of Year During Year During Year or (Credits) End of Year
No.| Acct (a) (b} {c} (d} (e} U]

1 1100-1]| Utility plant in service (Schedule A-1a) 293,698,711.34 | 25,572,425.88 1,292,160.87 317,978,976.35

2 |100-2}1 Utility plant leased to others

3 |100-3| Construction work in progress 6.315,844.45 | 14,975,100.22 | 20000XXXXXX. 21,290,944.67

4 |100-4] Utility plant held for future use {Sch A-1c)

5 ]100-5] Utility plant acquisition adjustments {39,575.03) XXXXXXXXXX {39.575.03)

6 |100-6] Utility plant in process of reclassification
| 71 Total utility plant 299,974,980.76 | 40.547,526.10 | 1,292,160.87 339,230,345.99

SCHEDULE A-1a
Account 100.1 - Utility Plant in Service
Balance Additions Retirements | Other Debits Balance

Line Title of Account Beg of Year During Year During Year or {Credits) End of Year
No.| Acct @ (b) () (d) {e) (U]

8 . INTANGIBLE PLANT

9 | 301 | Organization 16,097.68 16,097.68
10| 302 | Franchises and consents{Schedule A-1b) 4,552.36 4,552.36
11] 303 | Other intangible plant 10.00 10,00
12 Total intangible plant 20,660.04 20,660.04
13

14 Il. LANDED CAPITAL

15] 306 | Land and land rights 5,638,575.08 | 1,532,589.00 7,171,164.08
16

17 lll. SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT

18| 311 | Structures and improvements

19] 312 | Collecting and impounding reservoirs

20| 313 | Lake, river and other intakes

21| 314 | Springs and tunnels

22 315 | wells 9.021,038.08 39.102.62 9,060,140.70
23] 316 | Supply mains

241 317 | Other source of supply plant

25 Tota! source of supply ptant 9,021,038.08 39,102.62 9.060,140.70
26

27 IV. PUMPING PLANT

28] 321 | Structures and improvements 4,263,895.90 42,203.98 4,306,099.88
29| 322 | Boiler plant equipment

30| 323 { Other power production equipment

31] 324 | Pumping equipment 32,039,541.06 |  1,409,089.55 33,448.630.61
32| 325 | Other pumping plant

33 Total pumping plant 36,303,436.96 |  1.451,293.53 37,754,730.49
34

35 V. WATER TREATMENT PLANT

36| 331 Structures and improvements 626,480.46 626,480.46
37 ] 332 | Water treatment equipment 30,610,643.39 | 3,167,546.02 33,778,189.41
38 Total water treatment plant 31,237,123.85| 3,167.546.02 34,404,669.87




SCHEDULE A-1a
Account 100.1 - Utility Plant in Service - Concluded

Balance Additions Retirements | Other Debits Balance

Line Title of Account Beg of Year During Year During Year or (Credits) End of Year
No. | Acct (a) (b) © {d) (e 0

1 VI. TRANSMISSION AND DIST. PLANT

2 | 341 | Structures and improvements

3 [ 342 ] Reservoirs and tanks 10,485,988.97 110,289.66 10,596,278.63
4 | 343 | Transmission and distribution mains 129,868,912.75] 12,644,370.23 279,088.56 142,234,194 .42
5 | 344 | Fire mains 15,935.03 15,935.03
6 [ 345] Services 42,412,572.49] 4,455,239.70 469,942.58 46,397,869.61
7 [ 346 ] Meters 6,244,288.49 513,413.32 121,564.61 6,636,137.20
8 | 347 | Meter installations

9 | 348 ] Hydrants 10,551,996.58 659,488.79 26,104.35 11,185,381.02
10 ] 349 | Other transmission and distribution plant

11 Total transmission and distribution plant 199,579,694.31] 18,382,801.70 896,700.10 217,065.795.91
12

13 Vil. GENERAL PLANT

14 [ 371 ] Structures and improvements 1,987,622.30 1,987,622.30
15| 372 | Office furniture and equipment 4,725,759.00 91,517.12 14,717.66 4,802,558.46
16 § 373 ] Transportation eguipment 3,799,522.39 781,696.01 378,260.82 4,202,957.58
17 | 374 | Stores equipment

18 | 375 | Laboratory equipment

19] 376 [ Communication equipment 282,733.95 43,294.07 0.00 326,028.02
20| 377 | Power operated equipment

21]378| Tools, shop and garage equipment 1,102,545.38 82,585.81 2,482.29 1,182,648.90
221 379] Other general plant

23 Total general plant 11,898,183.02 §99,093.01 395,460.77 12,501,815.26
24

25 VIil. UNDISTRIBUTED ITEMS

26 | 390! Other tangible property

2713911 Utility plant purchased

281392 Utility plant sold

29 Total undistributed items

30 Total utility plant in service 293,698,711.34| 25,572,425.88]  1,292,160.87 317,978,976.35

SCHEDULE A-1b
Account 302 - Franchises and Consents
Date of
Acquisition Amount al
Date of Term in by which Caried

Line Name of Original Grantor Granl Years Utility in Account'
No. @ {b) () (d) (e}

31 County of Los Angeles  99-0092F 4-19-98 40 4-19-98 2,500.00
32 County of San Bernardina 3702 3-13-01 25 3-13-01 2,052.36
33

34

35 Tatal KX POOXKXXXXHXXAX | XX 4,552.36

1 The total should agree with the balance at the end of the year in Account 302 in Schedule A-1a Line 10.




ol

BI04 e

€2

[44

T4

0c

6l

8l

Ll

9l

Sl

¥l

€l

cl

Ll

]

(@ (e) oN
Jeap jo pug Auedoud jo uopduvse(] pue swen aun
8njeA %oog

Apadougd |es1sAyd 19430 - 0L} Junoddy
¢V 37NQ3HOS

20COOOOCOOOROOOOOOOO0OX [[=ale )}

Sl | |0 |e |~ |

(p) () )] (e)
Jeaa jo pug 991G Ul uonsinboy Auadoud jo uogesoT] pue uopduasaq aun
aouejeg pade|d aq |im jo aeg
Auadoid uaups
ajeq aewixosddy

asf) ainyn4 10} PIaH jueld LN - $'001 JUnoddy
J1-V 3TNA3HOS




SCHEDULE A-1d

Total Rate Base

175,296,783.88

156,870,231.58

= Line 7 - Line 12 - Line 18 - Line 24 + Line 26 + Line 28

(1) Other Adjustments

B-5 & B-6 Treatment Plant CWIP

5,612,234.44

427,530.77

RATE BASE
l Schedule _Be;lanoe Balance

Line Title of Account Page No.| End-of-Year Beginning of Year
No. | Acct. {a) {b) {c) (d)

1 Rate Base

2

3 Utility plant

4 Plant in Service 8 307,490,621.43 | 283,667,248.98
5 Construction Work in Progress 8 21,290,944.67 6,315,844.45
6 General Office Prorate G-2 10,488,354.92 10,031,462.36
7 Total Gross Plant (Line 4 + Line 5 + Line 6) 339,269,921.02 |  300,014,555.79
8

9 Less Accumulated Depreciation

10 Piant in Service 12 72,193,113.05 65,761,581.81
11 General Office Prorate G-5 2,686,085.71 2,556,639.49
12 Total Accumulated Depreciation (Line 10 + Line 11) 74,879,198.76 68,318,221.30
13

14 Less Other Reserves

15 Deferred Income Taxes 28 25,300,060.53 21,122,958.70
16 Deferred Investment Tax Credit 28 651,956.62 682,913.62
17 Other Reserves

18 Total Other Reserves {Line 15 + Line 16 + Line 17) 25,952,017.15 21,805,872.32
19

20 Less Adjustments

21 Contributions in Aid of Construction 29 39,047,509.88 36,575,110.46
22 Advances for Construction 27 33,076,312.74 29,872,515.40
23 Other (1) 1,915,484.39 (3,099,371.28)
24 Total Adjustments (Line 21 + Line 22 + Line 23) 74,039,307.01 §3,348,254.58
25

26 Add Material and Supplies 5 1,109,356.10 1,229,723.56
27

28 Add Working Cash (From Schedule a-1d (2) 113 9,788,029.68 9,098,300.43
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Water Entitlements

(989,341.05)

(989,261.05)

(]
[o}]

Deferred Debit Income Tax

(2,707,409.00)

(2,537,641.00)

(%]
~d

Net Other Adjustments

1,915,484.39

(3,099,371.28)

[95]
(o]

[ ]
©w

»
o

»
—

PN
N

PN
w

B
B

PN
[3))]

11




SCHEDULE A-1d (2)
RATE BASE
Working Cash Calculation

Schedule Balance Balance

Line Page No. End-of-Year Beginning of Year
No. | Acct. {b) {c) {d)

1 Working Cash

2

3 Determination of Operational Cash Requirement

4 1. Operating Expense, Ecl Taxes, Depr. & Uncoll. 33 47,564,734.90 44,216,590.53
5 2. Purchased Power & Commodity for Resale*

6 3. Meter Revenues: Bimonthly Billing 30 76,054.437.34 |  68,063,844.56
7 4. Other Revenues: Flat Rate Monthly Billing 30 1,181,226.37 1,066,935.32
8 5. Total Revenues (3 + 4) 30 77,235,663.71 69.130,779.88
9 6. Ratio - Flat Rate to Total Revenues (4 / 5) 0.0153 0.0154
10 7.5/24 x Line 1 x (100% - Line 6) 9,757,707.16 9,069,928.12
11 8. 1/24 x Line 1 x Line 6 30,322.52 28,372.31
12 9.1/12 x Line 2

13 10. Operational Cash Reguirement {7 + 8 - 9} 9,788,029.68 9,098,300.43
14

15

16

*

p
a

Electric power, gas or other fuel purchased for
umping and/or purchased commaodity for resale billed
fter receipt (metered).

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43




SCHEDULE A-3
Accounts 250 to 253, Inclusive - Depreciation and Amortization Reserves

Account 250 Account 251 Account 252 Account 253 ]
Limited-Term Utility Plant
Utility Utility Acquisition Other
Line Item Plant Investments Adjustments Property
(a) (b) (c) )] {e}
Balance in reserves at beginning of year £8,317,636.09 585.21
Add: Credits to reserves during year
{a) Charged to Account 503, 504, 505 ' 6,062,533.00 144,60
{b) Charged to Account 265 1,307,595.00
(c) Charged to clearing accounts 448,405.00
(d) Salvage recovered 55,139.69
(e) All other credits
Total credits 7,873,672.69 144.60
Deduct: Debits to reserves during year
{a) Book cost of property retired 1,223,177.07
{b)} Cost of removal 89,662.76
(c) All other debits
Total debits 1,312,839.83
Balance in reserve at end of year 74,878,468.95 729.81

{1) COMPOSITE DEPRECIATION RATE USED FOR STRAIGHT LINE REMAINING LIFE:

%

{2) EXPLANATION OF ALL OTHER CREDITS:

{3) EXPLANATION OF ALL OTHER DEBITS:

METHOD USED TO COMPUTE INCOME TAX DEPRECIATION:

(a) Straight Line

(b) Liberalized

(1) Double declining balance

(2) ACRS

(3) MACRS

(4) Others

ala]e]ow]wiw]w]wlw|wlw]w]wlr]reloleloe] o]l ool 2] =] 2] 2222 2] = z
b Y =S b e e = B o R 1 =t B= e I 21 3 S ) ) Y = = ) 1 ) s N ) T Y =) e Il S S Bl ol i Bl

(c) Both straight line and liberalized

()
()
()
()
()
@)
{

X)

12




SCHEDULE A-3a
Account 250 - Analysis of Entries in Depreciation Reserve
(This schedule is to be completed if records are maintained showing depreciation reserve by plant accounts)

Debits to
Credits to Reserves Salvage and
Balance Reserve During Year Cost of
Beginning During Year Excl. Cost Removal Net Balance

Line DEPRECIABLE PLANT of Year Excl. Salvage Removal {Dr.) or Cr. End of Year
No. |Acct, (a) {b) (c) (d) (e) U]

1 I. SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT

2 | 311| Structures and improvements

3 | 312] Collecting and impounding reservoirs

4 | 313| Lake, river and other intakes

5 | 314| Springs and tunnels

6 | 315| Wells 3,379,136.79 296,744.00 3,675,880.79

7 | 316| Supply mains

8 | 317 | Other source of supply plant

9 Total source of supply plant 3,379,136.79 296,744.00 3,675,880.79
10

11 Il. PUMPING PLANT

12 | 321| Struclures and improvements 1,047,999,.32 118,822.00 1,166,821.32
13 | 322| Boiler plant equipment

14 | 323 | Other power production equipment

15 | 324 | Pumping equipment 9,079,173.26 1,187,288.00 10,266,461.26
16 { 325| Other pumping plant

17 Total pumping plant 10,127,172.58 1,306,110.00 11,433,282.58
18

19 1. WATER TREATMENT PLANT

20 {331 Structures and improvements 108,905.15 13,866.00 122,771.15
21 | 332| Water treatment equipment 1,993,943,91 1,047,419.00 3,041,362.91
22 Total water treatment plant 2,102,849,06 1,061,285.00 3,164,134.06
23

24 IV. TRANS. AND DIST. PLANT

25 | 341| Structures and improvements

26 | 342| Reservoirs and tanks 3,245,711.21 216,511.00 3,462,222 21
27 | 343| Transmission and distribution mains 31,538,692.16 2,667,645.00 212,203.84 (56,554.70 33,937,578.62
28 | 344| Fire mains 9,893.93 304.00 10,197.93
29 | 345| Services 8,864,915.14 1,135,631.00 467.648.15 (21,649.74) 9,511,248.25
30 | 346| Meters 1,293,819.72 119,832.00 121,564.61 19,106.69 1,311,193.80
31 | 347| Meter installations

32 | 348| Hydrants 3,617,757.30 268,949.00 26,299.70 (11,458.32) 3,848,948.28
33 | 349| Other transmission and distribution plant

34 Total trans. and distribution plant 48,570,789.46 4,408,872.00 827,716.30 (70,556.07)) 52,081,389.09
35

36 V. GENERAL PLANT

37 | 371| Structures and improvements 601,217.62 38,808.00 640,025.62
38 | 372| Office furniture and equipment 1,143,611.90 258,309.00 14,717 .66 1,387.203.24
39 | 373| Transportation equipment 1,612,175.39 362,260.00 378,260.82 36,033.00 1,632,207.57
40 | 374 ] Stores equipment

41 | 375| Laboratory squipment

42 | 376| Communication equipment 265,422.14 20,738.00 286,160.14
43 | 377| Power operated equipment

44 | 378| Tools, shop and garage eguipment 515,261.15 65,407.00 2,482.29 578,185.86
45 | 379| Other general plant

46 | 390| Other tangible property

47 | 391| Water plant purchased

48 Total general plant 4,137,688.20 745,522.00 395,460.77 36,033.00 4,523,782.43
49 Total 68,317,636.09 7,818,533.00 1,223177.07 (34,523.07% 74,878,468.95

13




ri

———]
S0'LYE'686 [BloL o1
Sl
vl
£l
cl
Ll
0l
6
S0'L¥E'686 (MO0LS ANYAWOD ¥3LVM NOINN YNYINOS) SINJWITILILINI H31vm | 8
Q) (e) "ON
1B8A JO pug Auadoid jo uonduosag pue aleN aun
aoueleg
| ———————
Sjuswl}saAu| 1940 = 2L 1L 1Unoddy
S-v¥ ATNA3IHOS
‘G abed uo | || JUNOIDY I JEBA B JO pUS 3Y] JB dUEEQ ay) yim aibe pinoys g101 3yl |
[ ———
,SlejoL L
9
G
14
£
4
3
(6) 1) (s) (p) (v (a) (e) "ON
Jeap Buung 1ea ) Buung 158I8)JU) JEsA Jo pug 1B J0 pPu3 Auedwog Buinss| jo sweN Aunosg Jo ssBID aun
PaAIRIBY pannoy Jo a1ey anjep 13bpa anjep Jed
SPUSPIAI] 158193
PUE 1SB8J83U)
=

sajuedwo) pajeIdosSsy U] SJUBWISBAU| - || | JUNOIIY

¥V 37NA3HOS




Sl

I SIE10L 81 |

Ll
2]
Gl
14!
£l
2l
|3
0l

[ {a) (3] ) (@ (e ‘ON

JeaA Jo puz Jea A Buunq awoou] jediouuy 1e3 ) jo Buluibeg pun4 jo 2weN auln

soueeq suoppnpag Jea ) BuunQg suonippy aouejeg
spung |eradg snosuejaasiy - ¢1 | JUN0doY
LV 3T1NA3HIS

S|BjoL 6
__ 8
! h
9
I S
14
£
Z
i

[} (@ (P} (6] (a) (e) "ON

1BaA Jo pug Jeap Buung awoou| ledouud 1e8 A J0 BujuuiBeg pung jo aweN au

asuejeg suoponpaq Jea ) BuunQ suonippy aoueeq

spung Bupjuig - €11 Junosoy

9-v 3TNA3IHIS



9t

( s[ejoL
=
{6) (6) (9) (P) @ (a) {e)
Jea s Buung leaj Buung ajey 1B3A JO pug ajqeied ajeq anss) Jo ajeq e
poAlaaay 1S9l PanIooY 1Sauau| 1sasau) aoueeg
| —
I9|qRAIDDI9Y SIJON - 2L JUNO0IIY
6-¥v 3TNA3HOS
Ir
(&) {9) (e)
lea jo pug ysodaq] Jo asoding Aieyisodaq JO aweN
aouejeg

sjisodaq |e1vadg - LZL JUNO2DY
8-V 3TNA3HIS




Ll

——T
= SIEIOL _
I
f __

(q} (e)
Junowny way|
S)OSSY PonIddy pue juaiang Jayj0 - ££ 1 JUnodoy
¢l-v 37NAd3HOS
62°992'9¢5 slejoL __
I
00°052'€ syusodaq pue syuswAedald w:omcm__@ow_s___
1£'699'8L¢2 1S07) I91EAA Emawi__
| oo'zs0°2rz eoueInsu| piEdas|
[l s6'882'v1 Apado.d (euossad pue jeal uo saxe L}
{0 (e)
WNOWY way)

sjuswAedaid - Zg| Junod2y

LV 37NA3HIS
__ SEETR __
() [ () (@ (e
1eaA Buung Jeaa Suung ajey Junowy WOLAA WO 3N
paAIa0Dy JsaJalu| panooy 1sasajy| TR

soluedwon pajeIdosSSy Lo} SIGRAIE29Y - 9Z | JUNO2DY
0l-v 37NA3HIS



1113

] m

Ll

gL
St |
|
|

4

L

)3
6 |
|
||

9
11289021 91'€66'G £6'619'921 €0'VEL'ELL 00°000'000°62 [e10L g _—

14

66'509'v8 cETOs'E LE'g9l'ag 8z-10-04 96-10-0} 05°0.8'901 00°000'000°G} d sauag abebuop i1sud| €
0£'161'61 09'080'L 06°122'02 ¢Z-10-01 26-10-0} ro'eLr'Ze 00°000°000°2 O sauag abebuon isid| 2 __
88'¥28'9L ¥8°05E'L cLGET'8L 1Z2-10-01 16-10-01 &Y' Sri've 00°000'000'2 N sauag abeBpow 1siia| | __

) W) (6) n) (@) Q) @) @ © ON
Jeak jo JeaA Jeak Jeak jo -0} -Wwoi4 wnjwald jau sajejal ‘asuadxa 192p wuay-Buo) jo uoneutisaq aun
pua ajuejeg Buunp Suunp Suiuuibaq lo asuadxa pue snuiw wnwasd 1o
supal) s)gaqg aoueeq JUnOJSIp |B10L ‘asuadxa pue Junoasip
QOIH3d NOILVZILYOWY Udiym 0} sapundas
J0 Junowe (ediouLd -

‘Hpar-igag uo WhilLalg JO UOHBZIHOWY

*ZEG UN0A0Y 0} Pa}IPaIs IO ‘asuadxy pue Junodsig

1gaq jo UOREZIIOWY ‘LG JUNTI0Y 0] pajiqap uoy
-EZIOWE UBL) JaYIO S1Ipald pue s)igqap Aue uieidx 2

‘sIeak Joud Ul paluaapal alam Lo|um sanssi o} ajqesl|dde
sjunowe pasodsipun Auap! pue Aj@jeiedas jno }agg

"SJUNOJVY JO WAISAG uLojun ay) Aq

payads se Uey) Jao Juauneal) JO UONEZUOYINR S,U0ISSIW

-0 aY) Jo ajep ‘osje ‘1eak ayy Buunp pawaapal sanssi
yim pajeosSsE sasuadxa uondwapal pue ‘swiniwaid uoy
-duwapal ‘wniwaid Jo asuadxa pue JUNODSIP Jgap paziLowe
-un Jo juauneal) ay Guipsebal siejnoiped yswingg
‘panssi Ajeuifuo jgap uual-6uo|
JAaY0 1o SpuCQ Jo Junolue ay) 0 }oadsal yym wniwaid
10 asuadxa pue JUNOISIP 3Y) MOYS (D) LLLNIOD U|'y

‘panss) Ajjeujbuo jgap wuaj-Buo| Jayo

10 spuog Jo junowe [edouud ay) moys (q) uwnjoo u|'g
*sasayjuaied

Ul 2:nSO[0Ua AQ 10 pal U] SUNOWeE winiwald moyg 2
‘1gap uual-Buo) Jo sauas pue sse yoea o} a|geddde
wniuasd Jo asuadxa pue Junoasip Jo sienopted ‘igaq Jo
WNual4 PAZILOWEUN PUE asuadx3 pue Junoasiq 19aQ

paziuoweun) Jo} sBuipeayqgns ajesedas Japun Hoday |

198p uo wniwaid pazioweun pue asuadxa pue JUNOISIP }qIP pPazioweUn - 0Z PUe OfL SIUNOIDY

€1-V 3TNA3HOS



SCHEDULE A-14
Account 141 - Extraordinary Property Losses

“TRRTTENOFF DURNG YeAR |
Total Amount | Previously Account Balance
Line Description of Property Loss or Damage of Loss Written off Charged Amount End of year
No. {a) {b) {c) (d) {e) U]
1
2
3
4 Total XXXXXXXXX XX
SCHEDULE A-15
Account 146 - Other Deferred Debits
Batance
Line Item End of year
No. {a) {b)
5 |income taxes relating to Contributions and Advances in Aid of Construction 5,591,916.00
6
7
8
9
10 _ Total 5,591,916.00

1. Report the balance at end of year of discount on capital
stock for each class and series of capital stock.

SCHEDULE A-16
Account 150 - Discount on Capital Stock

2. If any change occurred during the year in the batance with during the year and specify the account charged.

respect to any class or series of stock, attach a statement giving
particulars of the change. State the reason for any charge-off

Balance
Line Class and Series of Stock End of year
No. (a) b)
11
12

(131

Total

SCHEDULE A-17
Account 151- Capital Stock Expense

1. Report the balance at end of year of capital stock expense respect to any class or series of stock, attach a statement giving

for each class and series of capital stock.

2. If any change occurred during the year in the balance with capital stock expense and specify the account charged.

particulars of the change. State the reason for any charge-off of

@
Line Class and Series of Stock End of year
No. (a) {b)

14 |Common Stock (207.00)||
15 |
16

19

Total (207.00)|



SCHEDULE A-18
Accounts 200 and 201- Capital Stock

Number of Par Value
Shares of Stock Dividends Declared
Authorized Authcrized Buring Year
by by Number Total Par Value?
Articles of Articles of of Shares Outstanding
Line Class of Stock Incorporation | Incorporation | Outstanding’ End of Year Rate Amount
No. (a) (b) {c) (d) (e} {f) {9}
1 |Common 500,000 10.00 240,000 2,400,000.00 5,745,600.00
2
3
4
5
6 _ Totals 500,000 10.00 240,000 2,400,000.00 5,745,600.00
T After deduction for amount of reacquired stock held by or for the respondent.
2 If shares of stock have no par value, show value assigned to stock outstanding.
SCHEDULE A-18a
Record of Stockholders at End of Year
COMMON STOCK Number PREFERRED STOCK Number
Line Name Shares Name Shares
No. (a) (b) (c) {d)
7 JUtility Investment Company 240,000
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15 Total number of shares 240,000 Total number of shares
SCHEDULE A-19
Account 203 - Premiums and Assessments on Capital Stock
Balance
Line Class of Stock End of Year
No. (a) (b)
16 |Common Stock Premium 69,000.00
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24 Total 69,000.00

20



SCHEDULE A-20

Account 270 - Capital Surplus (For use by Corporations only)

Line ltem Amount
No. (a) {b)

1 _|Balance beginning of year 180,559.21
2 CREDITS (Give nature of each credit and state account charged)

3

4

5 Total credits

6 DEBITS {Give nature of each debit and state account credited)

7

8

9

10 Total debits

11 |Balance end of year _ 180,558.21

SCHEDULE A-21
Account 271 - Earned Surplus (For use by Corporations only)
P —— —rr— ————

Line Account Amount

No. [Acct (a) (b}

12 Balance beginning of year 93,552,038.54
13 CREDITS

14 | 400 |Credit balance transferred from income account 10,831,571.82

[ 15 | 401 |Miscellaneous credits to surplus (Delayed items and other) 2,639,953.82
e

17 Total credits 13,571,525.64
18 DEBITS

19 | 410 |Debit balance transferred from income account

20 | 411 |Dividend appropriations-preferred stock

21 | 412 |Dividend appropriations-common stock 5,745,600.00
22 | 413 |Miscellaneous reservations of surplus

23 | 414 [Miscellaneous debits to surplus (detail)

24

25 Total debits 5,745,600.00
26 Balance end of year 101,377,964.18

21



igah jo pua aoueeg| gz

S|qap oL X4

9

=14

(1ejop) spqap JaW0 1.4

1eaA Buunp siemelpyiipn £C

1834 10} SSO{ BN 22

S1183d Iz

Spas [ejo [¢74

6L

{Ilerap) supan soyio| 8L

Jeak Jo} awodul 19N Il

S11a34D al

1eak jo Buuubag asueleg Gl

(@) (e) ‘ON
unowy way| au

(1evondo s| JUNO22E SIU} JO SN aYl)

diysiaupeg Jo diysiojauudoid jo

Siyold painqusipun - GOZ JUNoddy

€2-v 31NA3HOS

44

leaA jo pud soueleg Pl
Sqop €101 €l
L
{I'=1ep) s31Gap 19O L
seak Buunp semespyim| oL |
1E9A 10} $50| J9N 6 __
S11930 8
SIPaL [Ej01 L
9
(ne3ap) sppas JBYo G
129/ Buunp sjuswWiSaAUl [2UORIDPY ¥
Jeak 10} dwoou| JaN £
$11d340 Z
Jeak Jo Buluuibag sougjeg l
(9) (e) ‘ON
unowy way au
—

{diysiaupred 10 J0)a1doid 9]08)
jejden Auejanndold - $0z JUNODY

22"V ATNA3IHOS




£C

“Juapuodsal ayj Joj Jo AQ pPRY Spudq Panbaeal JO JUNOWE JOj UORINp3)

b JaUY

i

00°00L'ZL¥'E 00°00L'ZL¥'Z EO'FEL'ELL 00°000'000'62 00'000'000'6Z S|ej0 L
Lt
° |
S
4
00°00G'8Y0'L 00°'00S'8¢0°L 05°0.8'901 %669 00°000'000°GL 00°000'000'GL g¢-L0-60 | 86-10-60 d seuag abebuow 1514 €
00°009'029 00°009'029 0'8L¥'ZE %956 | 00°000°000°L 00'000'000° 2 22-10-90 | 26-10-80 O souag abebLow 1514 F
00°000'£69 00°000'€69 Bt Sy e %066 | 00°000'000°L 00°000'000°2 12-10-04 | 18-1L0-01 N seuag abebuow 1S4y 1
[{)] m (u) G) [0} (8) (p) [&)] (q) (e) "ON
aouenss| | 1BaA juaund ul
Jeay Guung Jeap BupnQg 10 pappy pung |isasau) | jo8ysg doueeq pazuowyiny Aunepw anssj puog 40 SSe|D aun
pled 1sajaju| Paniddy jsalaju) 1800 Bunjuig jo 3y | sad ,Buipueising | junowy {edpuud | j09eQ 0 eg

spuog - 01 Z JUunodoy
ve-v 3INA3HOS




SCHEDULE A-25
Account 212 - Advances from Associated Companies

Amount of Rate of | Interest Accrued | Interest Paid
Chligation Interest During Year During Year
No. {a) {b) () (d) (e}

Line Nature of Cbligation

10

11
12

13

Totals

SCHEDULE A-26
Account 213 - Miscellaneous Long Term Debt

r—

Date of Date of { Principal Amount | Cutstanding' Per | Rate of | Interest Accrued

Interest Paid
Line Nature of Obligation Issue Maturity

Authorized Balance Sheet | Interest During Year During Year

No. (@ (b} (9] {d} (e) L] (g th)
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21 Totals

B S ErT—— -
After deduction for amount of reacquired debt held by or for the respondent.

SCHEDULE A-27
Securities Issued or Assumed During Year
- Amount Issued
Commission During Year Discount or
Line Class of Security Authorization (omit cents) Premium Expenses
No. {a) {b) (c) (d) (e)
22
23
24
25
26 Totals

24



SCHEDULE A-28
Account 220 - Notes Payable

— ————————]
Date of Date of Balance Rate of Interest Accrued Interest Paid
Line In Favor of Issue Maturity End of Year Interest During Year During Year
No. {a) (b) (<) (d) (e) (h {g)
1 |Bank of America (Line of Credit) 10,000,000.00 Various 3,555.56
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9 Totals 3,555.56 |
SCHEDULE A-29
Account 223 - Payables to Associated Companies
Ir —————————|
Balance Rate of Interest Accrued Interest Paid
Line Nature of Obligation End of Year Interest During Year During Year
No. (a) (b) () {d) (e)
10
11
12
13
L 14 Totals 1
SCHEDULE A-30
Account 230 - Other Current and Accrued Liabilities
Balance |
Ling Description End of Year
No. {a) (c)
15 {Los Angeles County Division Water Costs 4,062,540.83
16 |Fontana Water Company Division Water Costs 4,671,007.25
17 |Vacations 770,000.00
18 |Sick Leave 290,055.67
19 |Accrued Payroll And Fringe 721,123.98
20 ]County and City Franchise Fees 697,861.00
21 [Miscellaneous 366,987.18
22
23
24 |
25 |
26 |
L 27 Total 11,579,675.92 ||

25




9¢

85'89Z'F\ (92" 165'ELL) [(ce rriaLy'y) 02'2%2'C2L'0L £2656'6v0 1L | vrsse0E v0'92F'¥2H'E sje01 Pl
Jpadd Xe) uawlsaad) pausiag Jo uonezipyowy £l

pUE SaxE] awoedl) |elsped pallajed :‘ Zi

1!

oL

6

{(20'v90°1L5€) (eavri'or’y) (1] co282'822'G £8°029'190°2 SEGIEPLLE saxey ooy |esapad| g

216129 P2 16129 sasfo|dw wody playyum sexey swoduj| £

G6°16E'vE6 26'046'v98 86°084'65 (-auos abe p|o) JoB "NJuod 'SuUl pa4| §

68°22r GR'G95'CI 2988821 20501 Xey @ouRInSUs judwojdwaun [eiapad| &

SAXE) (eD0] PUE 8)ES JeID| b

8Z'606 8t 0L’z £p88E'LC £C'1E1L xe) eaueinsul juswholdwaun ajelg] €

65'6EL'9Ee £269C'9E1°C GLELL'6BL') 20°'4£2°E8S xey esjyouely uoesodiod ele1g) ¢

86'882'r) 29°0/6°219°) 80°2/6'€69'L ¥ 662'0C Auadoid [euosiad pue [gas uo saxey | |
(u) {6) 0] () (p) (2 Q (e) "ON
(2l wovw uipup | {82 unodoy) swsunsnipy Jeap leap Buung saxeL panoy (suonanisur eag) eun

soxe) piedeld paniooy saxe) Buung pabieys pledaiy saxe) XEL JO puiy
pied SaxXe)|
Hv3A 40 ON3 3ONVIvE YV3A 40 ONINNIOIE JONVIVE

-Auoyine Buixey ayt o}
$9xE) yons Jo jeriwsuen Suipuad BSMIBI0 10 SUONONpap
jio2hed ybnouy) pejoa)|od saxer JO SaxXE} AW palajep
0) Jo2dsai Yl SBLJUD JINPaYDS SIY) U 2pN{oU JoU 0 2
'sjunc22e pue sjuawyuedap Aynn o Buipsoooe (p) uwnod
‘pabieyd saxey Jo uonnquisip e 1o} ‘g sbed ,‘YvaA
ONIYNG G3OYVYHI S3IXVL. PRARULS 3Npalds 8ag 'g
‘sasayiualed Aq syuaunisnipe ygap sjeubiseq
‘Juaunsnipe yoee uigjdx@ pue (J) uwn|od ul SJUN0Ie
xey predasd pue penudoe ay) Jo siuswysnipe (e 8jug ‘g

-1eah yoea 10}
Algjesedas mOYS 8q PINOYS SULUNIOY || JO UCIjBULID)
-u1 paanbas au) ‘1e2A | UBY) aiow SI2A0D xE] Aue | b
*Sjuncooe xet pledasd
pue panIooe Uey) Jayl0 SUNoooe Jo suolerado o) Jaa1p
pabieyo pue pied sexe) (2) pue ‘124 yuaun2 o} a|qeableys
sexe) piedaid jo suoipodosd soy saxe) piedaid o0} pajpaio
sjunowe (qQ) ‘pansaoe Saxe} O} pajpalo sjiensae (e)
ybnoiyy sjunoooe Jauo pue suonesado o) pabieys saxey
apnpul ‘(p) uwnjo? ‘sead ay) Buunp pabieys saxe) g

saxe) pledaid pue panJooy - §ZZ JUN022Y

L€V ITNA3HOS

*SBXE) 8SaLY) JO UOISN{3UI auy} AQ pajoaye Jou S| 8inpayos ayi
o Buioueleq ayy (8) pue (p) suwnjod u Y1ogq SJUNOWE
8y J8jug "ajnpayds |y} Ul papnjou] aq pjnoys 'saxe)
panu2oe Jo piedard 0} pabieyd Jou ‘s) JeL} ‘'SJuNoIde jeul}
0} 10anp pabieyo pue Jeak ayy Guenp pied ‘saxe) ‘g
'pabieyo sem palaa] sem Xej A} YoIym uo {eudlew auy)
Y2ium Of Sjunodde auy) o peblieys uaaq aaey YIIUm Saxe}
sajes jauto pue suoseb apniou) Jou og “ieah ay) Buenp
SJUNO29e 1AYio pue suonesado o) pabieyd sexel [8J0) ay)
MOLS 0) PUB SJUNOIIE XE} panisoe pue piedald pauiquiod
ay) jo suejnoipted aalb 0} papudiu; s1 8|NpaYos SIK] )




12

| 22 __
(4
(aquosap) ;auio] o0z
spuogy 61
%0018 pauljald| gl
wa0ls uowwod| £1
(P () (@ (e) “ON
panss) Jaquinp uois1aaq] |a1ey 1salsu) (usen ueyl JoYQ) aun
unowy ond 10 pUBPIAIC] UO[EJIBPISUOS) JAYO) J0 Aundag Jo adA )
IMOJ3q S|IE1Sp 3AIB S1OBIUOD S8OUBAPE UOIIINASUOD J0) 3BUBYDXS Ul PANSS] A1am “2)3 ‘SpUoq ‘H20}S 4|
_u VL ZLEGLO'EE  foononnomXXXXXX XX ieak jo pua aoueeg| 9y =
__ 6G'766°826 XXX XXX XX 1eak Bupnp sabiey) - |pjoiqng Gl
_*xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx {mojaq pejap Jojus) sloedjuos 10 pabueyoxy sanLNdIag ¥l
__ BOOOCKX XXX XK GOz Py 0] SI9jsuel) |Ejo| £l
_*xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx unodsip Yuom yuasasd o) ang A
_Txxxxxxxxxxxxxxx SJIBAQUOD JO uoneldxa o} an(] [
_*xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx OOOOOOCNXXXX XXX X UONONIISUOY JO PIY Ul SUOIINGLIUOY - $9Z 129y O SIdjsuel) oL
[l s5°2s6's26 JOOOBOOONX XXX XX Spunyal |gjo L 6
__ﬂxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx SISEQ YUOM Juaseld [}
axxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 81'8v£'826 SISE( 1509 9)euoodolg 1
_*xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 28709 s1Seq anuaial Jo abeuaoiag [*)
#xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx OO XXXX spunjay g
_Txxxxxxxxxxxxxxx KX XXXXXXXKX Jeak Buunp sefieyn ¥
__ 62°692'S00'¥E OOOOOOXNNXXXAXXX 1eaA Buunp suonippe snid asuejeq Buuubag - [ej0gng e I
__ 68'6¥.'2EL'Y BOOCECNXNXNNNHXK 123k Buunp suonippy z
or'6LS'228'62 KXCXXOOEXNX XXX XX Jeak jo SuiuuiBaq aduejeq L
&) (@ (e) "oN
Junowy aun

UOIINIISUOY) 10} SOIURAPY - |HZ JUNOIDY
Z€-¥ 3TNA3HIS



8¢c

G1'110'266'62 E8°LOL'LLL'Y 00°256'0¢ 2ee48's08'L e seoL £l
43
33
113
6
€9°966'159 00°£56'0¢ Ql1pausyad| 29°€1L6'289 sanesey Jayl0 852| 8
__ £6°000°00€'62 | €9 L0V LLL'Y 105 soxe| ewoou| pausaal 02856221 Le SBAIaSOY IO 852] 2
(6) G} (a) {p (@ (a) (e) "ON
JB9A JO pug Junowy pebieyn unowny $WaY) JO aImeN 1E8A JO NO2Y aur
aouejeg JUNOSOY Buuuibeg
asuejeq
S11a34o s1193a
SOAIISOY SNOJUR||SOSIN - DAISN|OU| ‘@GZ O} $SZ SJUNOIDY
€V 371NA3HIS
B0POETZL6'9L | 1E10L o |
g
14
£
4
B0+9E'LL6OL SUIS}) snoaue|edsi pue syisodaq Asesodwiaj| |
@ (e) "ON
JEaA Jo pu3 way| aur
_|"8cm_mm

SHPa4D PaLIgeQ JOYI0 - ZHZ JUNODDY
€e-v ITNA3HIS



SCHEDULE A-35
Account 265 - Contributions in Aid of Construction

Instructions for Preparation of Schedule of Contributions in Aid of Construction

' The credit balance in the account other than that portion of the

* balance relating to nondepreciable property (column d), to property

retired prior to January 1, 1995 (column e), and to the estimated amount
of depreciation accrued to January 1, 1955 (column f), shall be written off
through charges to this account and credits to Account 250 -

Reserve for Depreciation of Utility Plant over a period equal to the
estimated service life of the property involved. Upon retirement of
depreciable property for which a depreciation reserve has been created
through charges to this account, the cost thereof shall be credited to the
appropriate plant account and concurrently charged to Account 250,

If the property is retired prior to the service life originally estimated, the
balance in this account with respect to the retired property shall be
transferred to the depreciation reserve account.

2 That portion of the balance applicable to nendepreciable property
shall remain unchanged until the property is sold or otherwise retired.
Upon retirement, the cost of such nondepreciable property acquired by
donation or through use of donated funds shali be credited to the
appropriate plant account and charged to this account to clear the credit
balance carried herein.

¥ That portion of the balance representing donations on property relired
prior to January 1, 1955 (column e}, and the amount of depreciation
accrued {0 January 1, 1855, on property in service {column f), shall not
be transferred from this account or cthérwise disposed of without first
receiving written autherization from the Commission,

“Indicate nature of these items and show the accounts affected by the contra entries.

29

Subject to Amortization Not Subject to Amortization
Depreciation
Property in Service Accrued through
After Dec. 31, 1954 Property Dec. 31, 1954
Retired on Property
Totai Non- Before in Service at
Line itern All Columns Depreciable Depreciable |Jan. 1, 1955 Dec. 31, 1954 l'
No. {a) (b {c) (d) (e) {f)
1 |Batance beginning of year 36,575,110.46 | 35,000,472.50 | 1,565,637.96 |
2 |Add: Credits to account during year 200000 XX XXX XA HOOOKK XA XXX XA XXXXKAX X)Il
3 Contributions received during year 3,779,994.42 3,581,628.41 198,366.01 | XOOXX X4 XXX )O“
4 Other credits® {Transfer from 241) "
5 Total credits 3,779,994.42 | 3,581.628.41 198,366.01 |
6 |Deduct: Debits to account during year X000 0000 X 00000 X XXXXX XX XXXXXXX XM
7 Depreciation charges for year 1,307,595.00 1,307,595.00 KKK XA KXXXX XX HOOXXXX X)H
8 Nondepreciable donated property retired XXOXXXX XA HXXXX XN XXXXXXX
9 Other debits™ n"
10 Total debits 1,307,595.00 1,307,595.00
L 11 |Balance end of year 39,047,509.88 | 37,283,505.91 1,764,003.97 ]I



SCHEDULE B-1
Account 501 - Operating Revenues

Net Change
During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line ACCOUNT Current Year Preceding Year in (Brackets)
No. | Acct. (a) {b) {c) (d)
1 I. WATER SERVICE REVENUES
2 601 |Metered sales to general customers
3 601.1 Commercial sales 66,738,283.80 59,885,184.78 6,853,099.02 |f
4 601.2 Industrial sales 4,287,293.88 3,748,323.01 538,970.57 ||
5 601.3 Sales to public authorities 5,028,307.84 4,429,825.21 598,482.63 ||
8 Sub-total 76,053,885.52 68,063,333.00 7.990,552.52 |f
7 | 602 [Unmetered sales to general customers I
8 602.1 Commercial sales |
9 602.2 Industrial sales
10 602.3 Sales to public authorities
11 Sub-total
12 | 603 |Sales toirrigation customers
13 603.1 Metered sales 551.82 511.56 40.28
14 603.2 Unmetered sales
15 Sub-total 551.82 511.56 40.26
16 | 604 |Private fire protection service 1,181,226.37 1,066,935.32 114,291.05
17 | 605
18 | 606 |Sales to other water utilities for resale
19 | 607 |Sales to governmental agencies by contracts
20 | 608 |Interdepartmental sales
21 | 609 |[Other sales or service 6580,905.01 530,634.43 150,270.58
22 Sub-total 1,862,131.38 1,597,569.75 264,561.63
23 Total water service revenues 77.916,568.72 69,661,414.31 8,255,154.41
24 ll. OTHER WATER REVENUES
25 | 611 |Miscellaneous service revenues 90,276.81 89,779.62 497.19
26 | 612 |Rent from water property 1,527.01 1,512.16 14,85
27 | 613 |interdepartmental rents
28 | 614 |Other water revenues 495,440.21 482,850.14 12,590.07
29 Total other water revenues 587.244.(13 574,141.92 13,102.11
é 501 Total operating revenues 78,503,812.75 70,235,556.23 8.268,256.52
SCHEDULE B-1a
Operating Revenues Apportioned to Cities and Towns
n Line Location Operating Revenues
No. (a) {b) ||
31 [Operations not within incorporated cities® Los Angeles County Divislon 39,922,458.25 ||
32 Fontana Water Cornpany Division 38,581,354.50 ||
33 I
34 1
35 {Operations within incomporated territory Il
36 City or town of
37 City or town of
38 City or town of
39 City or town of
40 City or town of
41
42
43
| 44 78,503,812.75

Should be segregated to operating districts.

30




SCHEDULE B-2
Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Class A, B, and C Water Utilities

Respondent should use the group of accounts applicable to its class

Net Change
Class During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line Account Current Year Preceding Year in [Brackets]
No. | Acct. {a) AlB (b) {c) (d)
1 I. SOURCE OF SUPPLY EXPENSE
2 Operation
3 | 701 |Operation supervision and engineering AlB
4 | 701 |Operation supervision, labor and expenses
5 [ 702 |Operation labor and expenses AlB
6 [ 703 |Miscellaneous expenses A
7 | 704 |Purchased water AlB 18,376,957.04 15,703,147.88 2,673,809.16
8 Maintenance
9 | 706 [Maintenance supervision and engineering AlB
10 | 706 [Maintenance of structures and facilities
11 | 707 jMaintenance of structures and improvements AlB
12 | 708 |Maintenance of collect and impound reservoirs A
13 | 708 [Maintenance of source of supply facilities B
14 | 709 |Maintenance of lake, river and other intakes A
15 _| 710 |Maintenance of springs and tunnels A
16 | 711 |Maintenance of wells A 42,029.81 39,134.92 2,894.89
17 | 712 [Maintenance of supply mains A
18 | 713 |Maintenance of other source of supply plant AlB
19 Total source of supply expense 18,418,986.85 15,742,282.80 2,676,704.05
20 Il. PUMPING EXPENSES
21 Qperation
22 | 721 |Operation supervision and engineering AlB 86,753.03 72,093.03 14,660.00
23 | 721 |Operation supervision labor and expense
24 | 722 |Power production labor and expense A
25 | 722 |Power production labor, expenses and fuel B
26 | 723 |Fuel for power production A
27 | 724 |Pumping labor and expenses AlB 945,317.95 794,486.57 150,831.38
28 | 725 |Miscellaneous expenses A 231,573.65 228,305.44 3,268.21
29 | 726 [Fuet or power purchased for pumping AlB 8,397,704.77 8,533,995.36 {136,290.59)f
30 Malntenance
31 | 729 |Maintenance supervision and engineering AlB 50,303.19 46.,680.94 3,622.25
32 | 729 |Maintenance of structures and equipment
33 | 730 |Maintenance of structures and improvements AlB 329,525.01 304,579.83 24,945.18
34 | 731 |[Maintenance of power production equipment AlB
35 | 732 [Maintenance of pumping equipment AlB 339,774.02 405,287.88 (65,513.86)
36 | 733 |Maintenance of other pumping plant A|B ﬂ
37 Total pumping expenses 10,380,951.62 10,385,429.05 (4,477.43)|

31



SCHEDULE B-2
Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Class A, B, and C Water Utilities (Continued)

Respondent should use the group of accounts applicabie to its class

Net Change
Class During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line Account Current Year Preceding Year in {Brackets]
No. | Acct. {a) _ AlB|C {b) (c) {d)
1 lll. WATER TREATMENT EXPENSES
2 Operation
3 | 741 |Operation supervision and engineering AlB 194,502.48 166,619.05 27,883.43
4 | 741 |Operation supervision, labor and expenses C
5 | 742 |Operation labor and expenses A 985.105.76 765,191.70 219,914.06
6 | 743 |Miscellaneous expenses AlB 27,745.28 31,950.45 {4,205.17)
7 | 744 |Chemicals and filtering materials AlB 248,258.37 246,554.35 1,704.02
8 Maintenance
9 | 746 |Maintenance supervision and engineering AlB 8,646.75 8,331.45 315.30
10 1 746 |[Maintenance of structures and equipment (9]
11 | 747 |Maintenance of structures and improvements AlB 18,706.44 9,668.74 9,037.70
12 | 748 |Maintenance of water treatment equipment AlB 434,899.22 188,064.09 246,835.13
13 Total water treatment expenses 1,917,864.30 1,416,379.83 501,484.47
14 IV. TRANS. AND DIST. EXPENSES
15 Operation
16 | 751 AlB 811,546.89 777.143.08 34,403.81
17 | 751 |Operation supervision, labor and expenses C
18 | 752 |Storage facilities expenses A 38,733.16 45,675.38 (6,942.22)f
19 | 752 |Operation labor and expenses B |
20 { 753 |Transmission and distribution lines expenses A 448,308.90 404,056.93 44,251.97 |
21 | 754 |Meter expenses A 207 .616.80 238,372.99 (30.756.19){
22 | 755 |Customer installations expenses A 146,625.60 138,695.11 7.930.49
23 | 756 |Miscellaneous expenses A 75.908.72 66,381.50 9,527.22 |
24 | Maintenance It
25 | 758 |Maintenance supervision and engineering AlB 59,162.12 59,553.72 {391.60)|]
26 | 758 |Maintenance of structures and plant C |
27 | 759 [Maintenance of structures and improvements AlB it
28 | 760 |Maintenance of reservoirs and tanks AlB 24,775.70 48,895.17 (24,119.47)]|
29 | 761 [Maintenance of trans. and distribution mains A 874,637.51 816,879.47 57,758.04 ||
30 | 761 [Maintenance of mains B |
31 | 762 [Maintenance of fire mains A |
32 | 763 [Maintenance of services A 922,588.93 989,939.14 (67,350.21)|]
33 | 763 [Maintenance of other trans. and distribution plant B It
34 | 764 |[Maintenance of meters A 125,288.56 158,951.34 (33.662.78))|
35 | 765 [Maintenance of hydrants A 151,612.97 91,206.17 60,406.80 ||
36 | 766 [Maintenance of miscellaneous plant A 78,226.77 86,889.27 (8.662.50)||
37 Total transmission and distribution expenses 3,965,032.63 3,922,639.27 42,393.36 ||

32



SCHEDULE B-2
Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Class A, B, and C Water Utilities (Concluded})

Respondent should use the group of accounts applicabls to its class

Net Change
Class Ouring Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line Account Current Year Preceding Year in [Brackets)
No. | Acct. (a) A|B|C {b) (c) (d)
1 V. CUSTOMER ACCOUNT EXPENSES
2 Operation
3 | 771 |Supervision AlB 400,737.65 396,255.22 4,482.43
4 | 771 |Superv., meter read., other customer acct expenses C
5 | 772 |Meter reading expenses A|B 763,742.66 693,494.49 70,248.17
6 | 773 |Customer records and collection expenses A 2,287,062.62 2,152,691.85 134,370.77
7 | 773 |Customer records and accounts expenses B
8 | 774 |Miscellaneous customer accounts expenses A 72,594.99 70,730.61 1,864.38
8 | 775 {Uncollectible accounts AlB|C 103,776.09 100,830.28 2,945.81
10 Total customer account expenses 3,627,914.01 3,414,002.45 213,911.56
11 VI. SALES EXPENSES
12 Operation
13 | 781 |Supervision AlB
14 | 781 |Sales expenses c
15 | 782 |Demonstrating and selling expenses A
16 | 783 A
17 | 784 [Miscellaneous sales expenses A
18 | 785 |Merchandising, jobbing and contract work A
19 Total sales expenses
20 Vil. ADMIN. AND GENERAL EXPENSES
21 Operation
22 | 791 |Administrative and general salaries A|BjC 2,294,279.69 2,196,432.42 97,847.27
23 | 792 |Office supplies and other expenses AlB|C 346,080.13 360,270.79 (14,180.66)|
24 | 793 |Property insurance A 34,680.00 27,805.00 6,875.00 ||
25 | 793 [Property insurance, injuries and damages BfC I
26 | 794 |injuries and damages A 1,065,363.08 901,366.15 163,996.93 ||
27 | 795 |Employees' pensions and benefits AlB|C|  3517.445.08 3,564,357.73 (46,908.65)]|
28 | 796 |Franchise requirements AlB|C 697,961.00 630,925.24 67,035.76 ||
29 | 797 [Regulatory commission expenses AlB|C 219,259.49 255,992.03 (36,732.54)||
30 | 798 [Outside services employed A 1,768,390.13 2,082,318.71 (313,928.58)|
31 | 798 |Miscellaneous other general expenses B
32 | 798 |Miscellaneous other general operation expenses C
33 | 799 [Miscellaneous general expenses 151,122.95 125,364.35 25,758.60
34 Maintenance
35 | 805 |Maintenance of general plant AlB|C 312,777.18 251,923.91 60,853.27
36 Total administrative and general expenses 10,407,362.73 | 10,396,756.33 10,606.40
37 Vill. MISCELLANEOQUS
38 | 811 |Rents A|B|C 13,212.00 18,422.00 (5,210.00)|
39 | 812 |Administrative expenses transferred - Cr. A|B|C| 1.062,813.15) (978,490.92) (84,322.23)|
40 | 813 |Duplicate charges - Cr. AlB[C I
41 Total miscellaneous (1,049,601.15) (960,068.92) (89,532.23)||
42 Total operating expenses 47,668,510.99 |  44,317,420.81 3.351.090.13JJ

33



e 1E6'69 66'90E'6L L 9E°1ZL'092' L) £L'656'6¥P L S20) [44
14
0z
6l
8}
L

88°058'L8 G6'694'646'9 £8°029°190'L Xe} awoou) [esapag| 9|
saxe) |eJapey U0 Sl

v 004'69 £9°012'68L 26°016'¥98 08 SUoiNQUIU0D aaueinsy) esapad| ¢l

61 gt ap vzl 19'888'C1 Xe)} aoUeinsu) JuawAoidwaun [eiepad] £

SOXe] [B00] pue 8jels Jayio] 2t

S8'vel 8S'€02'LC E£P'88E'LT xe) soueinsus JuawAopdweaun aeyg| 11

b1'O6ELE PO LLL'ISL' L GLELL'EBL') ¥E) asiyoueyy -dioo ay@ig] 0L

00'0980'9 80°216'L89') 80'LL6'E69') Auadoid [euosiad pue jeas uo saxe|l 6
) £06 (2} (3] () (a) (e) ‘ON
{(wnoaoy Hwo) 206 JuUNoO3OY (126 Jungoay) (£0G Junadoy} Jea, Buung Xe] jo pury aun

pazieyndes 828  Joulo AymnuoN JeMm pabieys
soxel [e10]
{pafizeyd unodoe pue ajqed)dde aseym Juawuedsp AN moys)
A3DYVYHO S3XVL 40 ZO_._.Dm_wa_m

‘Auoyine Guixe) ay o}

SaXe) yons Jo [epiwsues) Buipuad esimiayio 1o suonsnpap

lioARd yBnouyy paioatioo SaXe) 10 ‘SaXE) SU0dU) paLsjep
0) adsed Yum SBUIUS 9|NPBYOS SIYL U1 pNpU JoU 60’9

‘g abed 'saxe| predaid pue panioy, pajiiiue enpayos

40 {P} LWNOD AQ UMOYS SIUNCLWE ay) Yiw sasfe pjnoys
{Q) uwniod w umoys se palileyd saxe] [ejo) BYL 'S

*xe} yons Buuonsodde o s15BQ 8Y) 8101100}
B Ul 8)2)5 ‘JUnosoe Jo Juaipedap Apnn suo ueyj aiol
03 uoiodde 0} Auessaoau Sem JI yoiym xey Aue 104y
‘pazended saxe) 10}
1daoxa paiseyd Junoaoe J0 Jaquinu pue juawapedap Aynn
8y} yiog mays “(3) 03 (9) SUWNICO Ul UMOYS Bq pInoys
panqunstp auam palileyd saxe) YoIYm o) SIUNoIoe 8y g

Jeay Buung pebieyn sexey - /06 UNOIDY

‘Sjuncwe [enyoe Jo

paleWNSS Jaylaym paieuBISep pue 2j0Uj00) B SB UMOYS 89

PINOYS 34 ‘UMOUY 212 SOXE) LONS JO S|UNOWE Pajewnsa

10 [enioe eyl §) ‘poliieyd Sem paIAD| SEM XEB] 3] UDIYM

UO [eUs)eW 81} YOIYm 0] Sjunoawe o) paBieyd uaaq eaey
Uojym SaxXe) Sa|es JaYjo pue suyose apnpul jou 02

seah By} Buunp sjunodoe

|eut Jayio pue suonesado o) paiseyn soxe) (210} JO Uon
-nquisIp junodoe sy} aa15 0) papuajul SI BNPaYDS SIy| ')

-9 37NA3HOS

JeloL 8

L

9

S

2

£

T

I
unowyy (e) "ON
vonduosaq aur

suogesadg o} ajqesabieyn sasso Auadold - 90S UNOI2Y

€-8 3TNA3HIS




year with taxable income used in computing Federal income tax accruals
and show computation ¢f such tax accruals. The reconciliation shall be
submitted even though there is no taxable income for the year. Descrip-

SCHEDULE B-5
Reconciliation of Reported Net Income With Taxable Income for Federal Taxes

1. Report hereunder a reconciliation of reported net income for the

tions should clearly indicate the nature of each reconciling amount.
2. If the utility is a member of a group which files a consolidated
Federal tax return, reconcile reporied net income with taxable net in-

come as if a separate return were to be flled, indicating, how-

ever, inter-company amounts to be eliminated in such con-

solidated retum. State names of group members, tax assigned

to each group member, and basis of allocation, assignment,

or sharing of the consolidated tax ameng the group members
3. Show taxable year if other than calendar year

from=sme=-tQemeen

Line

z
[=]

Particulars
(a)

Amount
(b)

Net income for the year per Schedule B, page 7...

10,931,571.82 ||

Reconciling amounts (list first additional income and unallowable deduct:ons followed by addmonal

deductions for non-taxable income}):

1
2
3
4 |Add: Federal Income Tax Charged in 2004 7,061,620.83 |
5 State Franchise Tax Charged in 2004 1,789,123.25
6 Prior Year State Income Tax Adjustment 17,424.21
7 Capitalized Interest 106,536.68
8 Miscellaneous And Non-Deductible ltems 2,494,036.63
9 Total additions 11,468,741.60 |
[0
" 11 |Deduct: 2003 State Franchise Tax 1,562,682.72
12 Prior Year Federa! Income Tax Adjustment 7,832.78
[f13 Cost of Removal Less Salvage 34,523.07
14 Total deductions 1,605,038.57
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30 [Federal taX NELINEOME. .......ccecvtrvrerrrenrreeree e rereresesesasssesnssereesserasessesnssssesssesssnstsssnssesanssesamsasensssssesssanacssneeseasecneceeee 20,1 99,274.85
31 [Computation of tax:
32 Tax at 34% 7,062,577.83
33 Tax at 35% 30,000.00
34 Less: Amortization of Investment Tax Credit 30,957.00
35 |Tax per retum 7.061,620.83

35




SCHEDULE B-6
Account 521 - Income from Nonutility Operations

Line Description Revenue Expenses Net Income
No. {a) (b) {c) (d}
1
2
(3
[+ _
Irs Totals I
SCHEDULE B-7
Account 526 - Miscellaneous Nonoperating Revenue
————————————————|
Line Description Amount
No. {a) (b)
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13 Total
— —— |
SCHEDULE B-8
Account 527 - Nonoperating Revenue Deductions (Dr.)
Line Descripti-o; Amount
No. @ (b) |
14 [Federal Income Tax (81,850.88)jf
15 |State Income Tax {31,396.11)
16 I
17
18 _ Total (113,246.99)]
SCHEDULE B-9
Account 535 - Other Interest Charges
—1
Line Description Amount
No. @) (b)
19 |Interest on Bank Loans 3,555.56
20 [Other 66,361.31
21
22 Total 69,936.87
SCHEDULE B-10
Account 538 - Miscellaneous Income Deductions
— -
Line Description Amount
No. {(a) (b)
23 |Expenditures for Political Purpaoses 14,775.00
24 [Other 28,293.24
25
26
27 Total 43,068.24

36



SCHEDULE C-1

Engineering and Management Fees and Expenses, etc., During Year

Give the required particulars of all contracts or other agreements in effect in the course of the “

year between the respondent and any corporation, association, partnership or person covering
supervision and/or management of any department of the respondents affairs such as
accounting, engineering, financing, construction or operation, and show the payments under
such agreements and also the payments for advice and services to a corporation or

Line |corperations which directly or indirectly contrel respondent through stock ownership
No.
|| 1 | 1 Did the respondent have a contract or other agreement with any organization or person
|| 2 covering supervision and/or management of its own affairs during the year?
| 3 Answer (YesorNo)  NO
“ 4 | 2 Name of each organization or person that was a party to such a contract or agreement
L5
| 6 | 3 Date of original contract or agreement.
7 | 4 Date of each supplement or agreement.
8 Note: File with the report a copy of every contract, agreement, supplement or amendment mentioned above
9 unless a copy of the instrument in due form has been fumished in which case a definite reference to the report
10 of the respondent relative to which it was fumished will suffice.
11 | 5 Amount of compensation paid during the year for supervision or management
12 | 6 Towhom paid
13 | 7 Nature of payment (salary, traveling expenses, etc.) "
14 | 8 Amounts paid for each class of service "
15
16 | 9 Base for determination of such amounts (
17 I
18 | 10 Distribution of payments: |
19 (a) Charged to operating expenses "
20 {b) Charged to capital accounts
21 (¢) Charged to other accounts
22 Total
23 | 11 Distribution of charges to operating expenses by primary accounts.
24 Number and Title of Account
25 |
26
27
28 Total
29 | 12 what relationship, if any, exists between respondent and supervisory and/or
30 managing concems?

37



SCHEDULE C-2

Compensation of Individual Proprietor or Partner
Do operating expenses include any charge for owner's compensation in the form of salary or wages, rental allowances, or
for the use of a private automobile. (If the word “none” truly states the fact it should be given as the answer to this inquire.)

Account
Line Nature of Allowance Charged Amount
No. (a) () {c)
K
2
3
[L4
B
[l s _ ___Total
SCHEDULE C-3
Employees and Their Compensation
{Charged to Account 502 - Operating Expenses - Schedule B-2)
" [ Total Salaries
Number at and Wages Paid
Line Classification End of Year During Year
No. (a) (b) (c)
7 |Employees - Source of supply
8 |Employees - Pumping 9 490,436.26
9 |Employees - Water treatment 25 1,129,774.15
10 |Employees - Transmission and distribution 63 3,103,609.19
11 |Employees - Customer account 74 3,245,070.90
12 |Employees - Sales
13 |Employees - Administrative
14 General officers 6 1,213,581.58
15 General office 42 2,194,405.52
16 Totals 219 11,376,877.60
SCHEDULE C4
Record of Accidents During Year
TO PERSONS TO PROPERTY "
Date of Employees on Duty Public’ Total Company Other (
Line| Accident Killed Injured Killed Injured Number Number |Amount Number |Amount
No. @ (b) (c) (d) ) 4| @ () (0 0)
17 |Various 0 30 0 0 30 10 3,613.44 17 Unknown
18
19
20 |Totals 0 30 0 0 30 10 3,613.44 17 Unknown

Accidents to employees not on duty should be included in "Public” accidents

38



SCHEDULE C-5
Expenditures for Political Purposes

Hereunder report all direct or indirect expenditures incurred or made to elect or defeat a candidate for public office; or to place
any measure on the ballot; at any election, or lo keep it from being placed on the ballot at any election, or to support or defeat
any measure on the ballot; at an election, or to support or defeat any proposed legislation, also name the account or accounts
to which the expenditures herein mentioned have been charged. (If the word “none™ truly statas the fact, it should be given
as the answer to this inquiry.)

See Schedule B-10

(S8 B EAR LD

SCHEDULE C-6
Loans to Directors, or Officers, or Shareholders

Show hereunder the amount of loans to directors, or officers, or shareholders and the terms and conditions

of such loans, Among other things, show the name of each director, or officer, or shareholder, receiving

a loan or loans, the amount of each loan, the rate of interest payable on such loan or loans, the maturity date

of each loan or loans, the security given and the date when the shareholders authorized each loan. If such
authorization was given. (If the word "none” truly states the fact, it should be given as the answer to this inquiry.)

None - —ﬁl

II

SCHEDULE C-7
Bonuses Paid to Executives & Officers

Show hereunder the amount of bonuses paid to Executives and Officers, both cash and non-cash.
List by name of each Executive or Officer receiving the bonus, the dollar value of that bonus, and a
description of the bonus if it is non-cash.

12

13

None "

14

15

16

17

39



SCHEDULE D-1
Sources of Supply and Water Developed

STREAMS

FLOWIN CCF (unit)’ Annual
From Stream - Quantities
Line or Creek Location of Priority Right Biversions Diverted
No. Diverted into* {Name) Diversion Point Claim  |Capacity Max. Min. CCF {Unity Remarks
1 |Sandhill Treatment jLytle Creek Edison Alterbay 1,953,224
2 |Plant
3
4
5 _ _ I
WELLS . Annual ]
Pumping Quantities
Line At Plant Num- 'Depth to Capacity Pumped
No. | (Name or Number) Location ber Dimensions Water | ... uni? | {Unity* Remarks
6
7 |See Attached
8
9
10 |
FLOW IN Annual 1
TUNNELSANDSPRINGS | .(Unity? Quantlties
Line Used
No, Designation Number Maximum Minimum | . (Unit)® | Remarks
11
12
13
14
15
Purchased Water for Resale
16 |Purchased from  Ses Attached
17 |Annual quantities purchased 4,186,017 {Unit chosen)* CCF
18
19
* Stata ditch, pipe line, reservair, etc., with name, if any.
1 Average depth to water surface below ground surface.
2 The quantity unit in established use for expressing water stored and used in large amounts Is the acre foot, which equals 42,580 cubic feet: in domestic
use the thousand gallon or the hundred cubic feet. The rate of flow or discharge in larger amounts is exprassed in cubic feet per second, in gallons per
minute, in gallons per day, or in the miner's inch. Please be careful to state the unit used.
SCHEDULE D-2
Description of Storage Facilities
Line Combined Capacity
No. Type Number (Gallons or Acre Feet) Remarks
20 {A. Collecting reservoirs
21 Concrete
22 Earth
23 Wood
24 |B. Distribution reservoirs
25 Concrete 8 18,892,000
26 Earth
27 Wood
28 |C. Tanks
29 Wood
30 Metal 39 48,207,000
K] Concrete
32 _ Totals] 47 67,099,000

40



SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER COMPANY
Wells - Los Angeles County Division

2004
December Developed Annual
Casing Depth of Water Capacity Quantities
Well Location Dimensions  Static  Pumping GPM CCF
IB 11828 E. Ranchito Street 16" x 198 137 142 2,500 88,028
1C 11828 E. Ranchito Street 18" x 506 137 149 4,700 277,401
1D 11828 E. Ranchito Street 18" x 834 147 164 4,500 1,464,706
1E 11828 E. Ranchito Street 18" x 830 143 157 5,000 1,885,243
2C 4912 Kings Row 16" x 150
4912 Kings Row 18" x 530 139 149 3,900 54,093
2D 4912 Kings Row 20" x 600’ 135 147 4,225 785,794
2E 4912 Kings Row 18" x 620 144 146 4,500 1,585,771
8B 2701 N. Loma Street 12"x 312 69 83 2,000 12,329
8C 2701 N. Loma Street 18" x 534 92 134 2,500 68,428
8D 2701 N. Loma Street 18" x 580 74 104 4,500 894,037
8E 2701 N. Loma Street 18" x 970 85 114 4,350 841,161
8F 2701 N. Loma Street 18" x 122¢' 94 133 4,000 658,867
11A 12630 E. Fineview Street 20" x 445 83 107 3,900 1,016,535
11B 12630 E. Fineview Street 20" x 664 89 127 3,090 1,240,205
11C 12630 E. Fineview Street 20" x 419 83 155 1,900 305,011
Bl 12412 Kathleen 20" x 401" 70 110 5,200 835,971
B4B 940 Baldwin Park Boulevard i6"x 1178 130 172 4,000 1,012,251
B4C 940 Baldwin Park Boulevard 16" x 1058 131 4,000
B3A 209 Perez Place 20" x 312
16" x 43¢
14" x 510 103 115 4,825 270,500
B3B 209 Perez Place 20" x 51¢' 108 4,850
B5C 209 Perez Place 18" x 786' 119 185 2,265 1,119,619
B5D 209 Perez Place 14" x 1276' 99 135 3,100 1,765,305
18" x 1335
B6C 14104 E. Corak Street 18" x 526 142 4,000
B6D 14104 E. Corak Street 18" x 1078 145 4,000
B7C 14614 E. Nelson Avenue 16" x 800 149 208 3,850 988,309
B7E 14614 E. Nelson Avenue 18" x 1203 137 170 900 268,410
B9B 436 N. Orange Avenue 18" x 1128 145 222 2,200 437,167
Bl11A 14453 E. Temple Avenue 16" x 854 146 180 2,000 167,833
Bl1B 14453 E. Temple Avenue 18" x 860’ 151 184 3,770 1,135,414
G4A 3350 N. Walnut Grove 14" x 402' 127 1,000
W1IC 6135 S. Pioneer Boulevard 20" x 530 65 4,600 43,448
WIE 6135 S. Pioneer Boulevard 20" x 552 57 142 4,990 390,776
WoeC 10509 E. Dunlap Crossing 18" x 542 51 85 4,000 5,498
We6D 10509 E. Duniap Crossing 18" x 800" 61 84 4,000 536,483
M2A 804 N. Lincoln Avenue 23" x 50'
16" x 375 1,000
M2B 804 N. Lincoln Avenue 16" x 412 1,500
Total All Wells 20,155,193



SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER COMPANY

Wells - Fontana Water Company Division

2004
December Developed Annual
Casing Depth of Water Capacity Quantities
Well Location Dimensions _ Static Pumping GPM CCF

F2A 15273 Foothill Blvd. 18" x 91¢' 532 - 4,000 1,064,434
F3A Elm Ave. N/O Ceres Ave, 20" x 854' 483 - N/A
F4A 8005 Alder Ave. 18" x 94(¢ 536 - 3,000
F7A 8326 Cherry Ave. 18" x 102¢' 482 - 3,000 884,518
F10B 17651 Baseline Ave. 18" x 1040 524 538 3,000 956,032
F13A 1900 North Alder Ave. 16" x 1000 509 549 1,900 817,764
F13B 1900 North Alder Ave. 16" x 114¢' 463 481 2,800 898,242
F15A 5888 Citrus Ave. 18" x 124(¢/ 609 649 1,500 630,701
F17B 14555 San Bernardino Ave. 16" x 870 323 - 3,200 615,609
F17C 14555 San Bernardino Ave. 18" x 93¢ 370 - 3,000 772,982
F18A 7706 Sierra Ave. 20" x 884' 596 - N/A
F21A  Live Oak Ave. & Slover Ave. 16" x 69¢' 309 317 2,100 614,824
F22A 14777 Ceres Ave, 18" x 870 447 - 3,000 707,527
F23A 16025 Boyle Ave. 18" x 770 353 3n2 3,000 1,362,722
F24A 7211 Juniper Ave. 18" x 110¢' 664 687 3,000 976,912
F25A 16725 Spring St. 18" x 860’ 513 - 3,000
F26A 16991 Micallef St. 18" x 114¢' 667 - 3,000 662,486
F27A  Upper Lytle Creek Wash 18" x 105" 67 - N/A 132
F28A  Lower Lytle Creek Wash 20" x 580 378 398 N/A 450,468
F29A  Lower Lytle Creek Wash 20" x 656 394 - N/A
F30A 8222 Hemlock Ave. 20" x 918 521 - N/A 357,352
F31A 16135 Baseline Ave. 16" x 104¢" 631 - 1650 685,613
F32A  Lower Lytle Creek Wash 20" x 600' 324 400 N/A 307,403
F33A  Upper Lytle Creek Wash 20" x 169' 65 74 N/A 767,447
F34A  Lower Lytle Creek Wash 20" x 524 - N/A
F35A 8747 Juniper Ave, 20" x 872' 496 - N/A
F36A  Lower Lytle Creek Wash 20" x 635' - N/A 256,962
F37A  Ceres Ave. E/Q Cherry Ave. 20" x 845' 455 - N/A 642,534
F39A  Oleander Ave. N/O Ceres Ave. 20" x 812' 496 - N/A
F40A  Lower Lytle Creek Wash 20" x 407 253 - N/A 69
F41A  Lower Lytle Creek Wash 20" x 677 270 - N/A 216,494
F42A  Upper Lytle Creek Wash 20" x 157 74 N/A 468,222
F44A 7980 Sultana Avenue 18" x 960" 556 - 3,000 595,967
F44B 7980 Sultana Avenue 18" x 1000 563 - 3,000 470,490
F44C 7980 Sultana Avenue 18" x 1000" 560 - 3,000 353,039
F45A 2116 W. Baseline Road 18" x 960' 420 438 3,000 1,213,434

Total All Wells 17,750,379



San Gabriel Valley Water Company
2004

Purchased Water For Resale

Central Basin Municipal Water District
Central Basin Municipal Water District (Reclaimed)
Los Angeles County Sanitation District (Reclaimed)

Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District (Reclaimed)

Cucamonga Valley Water District
San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District

Cucamonga Valley Water District Inter Connection

406,640
30,017
25,814

18,792

2,424,460
1,102,003

178,291

4,186,017

CCF

CCF

CCF

CCF

CCF

CCF

CCF

CCF



SCHEDULE D-3
Description of Transmission and Distribution Facilities

A. LENGTH OF DITCHES, FLUMES AND LINED CONDUITS IN MILES FOR VARIOUS CAPACITIES
Capacities in Cubic Feet Per Second or Miner's Inches {State Which)

Line

No. Otos 610 10 1110 20 211030 31040 41 1o 50 51t075 76 to 100

1 |Ditch

2 [Flume

3 [Lined conduit

4

5 Totals

A. LENGTH OF DITCHES, FLUMES AND LINED CONDUITS IN MILES FOR VARIOUS CAPACITIES €oncluded
Capacities in Cubic Feet Per Second or Miner's Inches (State Which)

Line Total

No. 101t0 200 | 20110 300 | 30110400 | 401 to 500 } 501 to 750 | 751 to 1000| Over 1000 All Lengths

6 |Dilch

7 |Flume

8 |Lined conduit

9

10 Totals

B. FOOTAGES OF PIPE BY INSIDE DIAMETERS IN INCHES - NOT INCLUDING SERVICE PIPING

Line
No. 1 1112 2 21/2 3 4 5 6 8

11 |Castiron 340 22,336

12 |Castiron {cement lined) 9,165 174,684 5,293
13 |Concrete

14 |Copper 211 454

15 |Riveted steel 33,940 8,438 14,358
16 |Standard screw 7.024 1,967 114,684 6,289 6,812 11,579 1,095 1,036 313
17 |Screw or welded casing 10,223 2,224 20,000 76,163 21,204 16,860 2,954
18 |Cemant - asbestos 446 342,873 1,116,800 679,436
19 |waelded stoel 13,120 95,098 2,377 459,815 626,308
20 [wood

21 |Other (specity) Plastic 390 3,387 12,001 173,224 185,427
22 Totals 7,024 2,568 128,748 8,513 40,378 581,159 24676 | 1,973,193 1,514,087

B. FOOTAGES QF PIPE BY INSIDE DIAMETERS IN INCHES - NOT INCLUDING SERVICE PIPING €oncluded
Other Sizes

Line (Specify Sizes) Total
No. 10 12 14 16 18 20 22-24-26 28-30-36 All Sizes
23 |Castiron 22,676
24 |Cast lron {cement lined) 6,291 299 195,732
25 |Concrete 14,118 5,883 5,564 33,008 12,881 1,200 2,650 14 75,318
26 |Copper 665
27 |Rivetad steel 1,513 643 7,086 65,958
28 |Standard screw 160,799
29 |Screw or welded casing 149,628
30 |Cement - ashestos 328,257 144,343 13,864 81,435 1,313 2,708,767
31 |Welded steel 88,916 533,332 40,688 478,796 9714 50,455 152,438 77,441 2,628,496
32 |wood 0
33 |Other {spacify) Plastic 5,749 380,178
34 Totals 439,095 £90,249 60,116 593,239 23,908 58,721 155,088 77,455 6,378,217

41




SCHEDULE D4
Number of Active Service Connections

Metered - Dec 31 Flat Rate - Dec 31
Prior Current Prior Current
Classification Year Year Year Year
Commercial (including domestic) 84,986 86,097
Industrial 280 288
Public authorities 710 752
Irrigation 4 4
Other (specify) Construction 101 104
Reclaimed 8 12
Subtotal 86,089 87,257
Private fire connections 1,649 1,743
Public fire hydrants 8,356 8,620
Total 86,089 87,257 10,005 10,363
SCHEDULE D-5

Number of Meters and Services on
Pipe Systems at End of Year

42

Size Meters Services
5/8x3/4 -in 60,903 | 000000 XXXXXXXXXX
3/4 -in 3,185 28,571
1 -in 20,710 56,899
11/2 -in 1,668 1,719
2 -in 2,868 2,929
3 -in 162 27
4 -in 35 661
6 -in 31 627
8 -in 35 677
Over 8 -in 28 249
Total 89,625 92,359
SCHEDULE D-6
Meter Testing Data
A. Number of Meters Tested During Year as Prescribed
in Section VI of General Order No. 103:
1. New, after being received . . .
2. Used, before repair ....... 19
3. Used, afterrepair......... 572
4. Found fast, requiring billing
adjustment .. ...........
B. Number of Meters in Service Since Last Test
1. Tenyearsorless......... 72,768
2. More than 10, but less
than15years ........... 16,715
3. Morethan15years ....... 142
L_ I




1344

[{uasoys yun) 307 u| siea) pue sYUoW Aq SIBWOISNY PAIBIBN O} PAIBAIISP J3JeM

Jea uauns Buung

- 31NA3HIS

uoneoyIsseD

005'11E paAas uontendod |0 umouNun pajebul saloe |2joL
‘SABP-UIUI S J8UI 10 Ja8-auae ‘suojed JO spuesnoy) 198y DIGND JO SPaIpUNy U 8q 0} SHun AUEnD L
[€vz'Z618E 629'766'6¢ 9ZL'G6E"1Z 8¥3'96€°2 SOT'EYS' 660'82F'E 6G9'FLE'Y ZEL'GB)'Y £8G'COP'Y e10L
L16'0Y 21€'09 29L'vE 16t 96Z'L 069°¢ 128 6928 05801 pawepay (A4pads) BUYQ
Lvy'vZE 16E'16E £9¥'Z81 68L's LLL'SL SYE 0P SE0'6Y 9LL'Ly 108'0Z uogongsuoyd (Ayoads) a0
8Ll z61 804 ) ) [i} 1y 0¢ i uonesLu
192'€18'2 004'266°Z ¥2€'999°L 69L'€G1 299'091 90+'99Z 8EEL'69E 188'L¥E 29Z'89¢ safuoyine 2jjqnd
£6L'6YL'T ¥60'6.8'7 0L+'00G"L £8L'CLi SEL'TT2 SP9'6E2 ast'oLE 9.€'¥9z GL0'062 [ewisnpy
180'892'Z€ G8S'6ZL'EE ¥50'L1L0'8) 9.1'660°C LR'ZFL'Z £10'826'Z 815'2£9'E ¥69'GES'E ZI9'20L'e [BlIBWIWOD
Jeap 10ud jeel jeloigqng Jaquadaqg JAQqUIBAON Joqoix0 ._on_:wanww ~w:m:< >_:_. Qu_zwm ho
lejoL Jeaj yusun) Buung uoIeIYISSE}D
£65'265'8l ZH0'6Z8'E 966'928'¢ g8y’ LEL'E SIS Lrb'T 129'¥69'Z 188'1L 197 ewor |
056'ST 806'L o' Biv'y £8LT 8ro'L z8¢g'L pawepay (Aioads) 180
826'802 186'6Z £r6'Er L2£'9¢ SEP'VL S05'0F 180's¥ uononysuod (Ajrads) JBUIO
¥8 84 2l 0z 0 L 0 uonet)
912'G9Z'1 ZL'gLe GZH'662 z8y'LLe ¥88'12L obE'6rL 126'¢S1 sanuowine Agnd
¥89'8.¢"} ZZY'6re 190'692 GIE'9%T $06'v02 992'0e2 969'Z61 (ewusnpu|
LES'8LL'SL T¥6'leT'e SEL'19Z'E 128'2€9'2 605'260'2 G68'282'C 622'912'C [TV )
|ejoqns aunp Aey |udy ystew Aenugeq Aenuep 37IAIBG JO




SCHEDULE D-8
Status With State Board of Public Health

Has the State or Local Health Department reviewed the sanitary condition of your water system during the past year? Yes

Are you having routine laboratory tests made of water served to your consumers? Yes

Do you have a permit from the State Board of Public Health for operation of your water system? Yes

Date of permit: See Attached 5. If permit is "temporary”, what is the expiration date?

bl Tl el A

If you do not hold a permit, has an application been made for such permit? 7. If so, on what date?

SCHEDULE D-9
Statement of Material Financial Interest

Use this space to report the Information required by Section 2 of General Order No. 104-A. If no material financial interest existed during
the year or contemplated at the end of the year, such fact shall be so stated. If additional space is required, attach a supplementary statement
with reference made thereto.

No material financial interest existed during the year

and none contemplated at the end of the year.

44




Sy

"IEJaP JO Wa) YIRS LlIM POJRISOSSE JaquuNU UOoIIN|0sal 1a UoIS|ap sy} pue 'ieak ay) Buunp juawisnipe
1paIaINg yoes ‘1eak ay) Buunp juswysnipe ableysing yoes ‘1eah ay) Sunp juswisnipe anuaaay 19sy0 yoes ‘1eak ayi buunp juawsnipe
asuadxg 19Sy0 yoes ‘souejeg JesA JO pul ‘asuejeq Jes A jo BuiuuiBag sy sapnjoul JUNOY2E [ENPIAIPUI Y2BD 10J |IB18P 94 (Z 910N

-JESA JUBLIND BY} LI PaY0O0( SjUNOWE asoy} apiaoud ‘y g ‘6 *) 'a ‘p suwnjoD 104 | 8JON

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8s0-01-20a]  WunoodY owap AenD J9)epn L _
9% (z8e'ot) A 0 0 19E'EE YE0r20rP0°A B ELOT-M vd3/SHOA 9
|¥62'6LL's (1¥£'008) LOv'v8 £1p'1LS0'L 0 L2E'orL's YEO-20-¥0'0 R PE0F-M uopebniom| ¢
PLE YO (v29'880'2) 688'LS (v¥2'e0g’)) ¥86'0v% 655'PEO'Y vE0-L0P0 "0 'R SOSPM ‘86YT~M ‘Z8EM 1m0 paseydind ¥
95£°'229) +92'6%9 (122'82) LT 2ov'160°) (z65°221'1) (9ep'v2e'L) 86YTM B YE0-L0¥0-Q UOIINPOI JB1EM c
G61'SH) [\ (828) (91t'82) 0 (1ss'sl) SOSTM Jajem paseydind FA
995'92) 1902 (0s6'051) #90'L (129'29v) 0 088'CRS SOSH-M saxe] dwnd 1
0 () (6) ) (a) (8] (0 (q) (e) "ON
aosuejeyg aoue|eqg ‘ON UORNjOS3Y Jo
1BaA Jo 15219)u| sasuadx3y SANUAARY IBaj Jo uoIsag Aq uonduasaq aun
pug Jpaloing abieyaing @S0 189S0 Buiuwbag _ pazuouyny
a3Lo3TIoD SJIUNOIDY WNPUEBIOWIN ¥ m:_u:m_mm
H3aNN (43A0) -3 3TINA3IHOS




DECLARATION
Before Signing, Please Check to See That All Schedules Have Been Completed

{See Instruction 5 on front cover)

I, the undersigned M. L. Whitehead

Otficer, Partner or Gwner

of San Gabriel Valley Water Company

Namae of Utility

under penalty of perjury do declare that this report has been prepared by me. or under my direction, from the books, papers and records
of the respondent; that | have carefully examined the same, and declare the same to be a complete and correct statement of the business
and affairs of the above-named respondent and the operations of its property for the period from and including January 1, 2004

to and including December 31, 2004. (date)
(aate) -
Signed - .

Title President

Date 3 "2-? - 0{

46



STATUS OF STATE OF CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH PERMITS

IN THE VARIOUS DIVISIONS OF SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER COMPANY

Los Angeles County Division

There are two permits for this division.

The El Monte - Vallecito - Whittier System Permit
was issued by the State on February 5, 1979.

The Montebello System Permit was issued by
the State on June 18, 1965.

Fontana Water Company Division

The permit for this diviston was issued by the
State on May 3, 1968.



Index (2)

Otherincome . ......................
Utilityplant. . .. .......................
Franchises................... ... .....
Other physical property. .. .............
Utility plant held for future use. . . .. .. ... ..
RateBase.....................
Investments in associated companies . . . . ..
Otherinvestments. . ..................
Assetsinspecialfunds. ... ..............
Miscelianeous special funds. . . .. ... .... ..
Sinkingfunds. .. ......................
Notesreceivable. . .....................
Specialdeposits . . .......... ... ... ..
Prepayments. .. ......... ... ..........
Receivables from associated companies. . . .
Discount and expense on funded debt, . . . ..
Unamortized debt discount and expense. . . .
Unamortized premiumondebt. . ....... ...
Discount on capital stock. . . .............
Other deferred debits. . . ...............
Capitalstock. .. .................... ...
Dividendsdeclared. . .. .................
Premium on capital stock . .. ............
Stockholders. . .......................
Capitalsurplus . .. .....................
Earnedsurplus. .. .....................
Proprietarycapital. . ....................
Undistributed profits. . . .................

Advances from associated companies . . . ..
Miscellaneous long-termdebt . . . .........
Securities issued or assumed. . .. ..... ...
Notespayable. . .......................
Payables to associated companies ... . ...
Advances for construction . . ....... . ....
Miscellanecus reserves. . ...............
Other deferred credits. . .. ..............



Index (2)

Contributions in aid of construction. . ... ... 29
Operatingrevenues. . ................ 30
Revenues apportionedto cities. .. ........ 30
TaXeS. . i e 34
Engineering and management fees. ... . ... 37
Accidents .. ... ... ... ... ... ... .. ... 38
Employees and their compensation. . . ... .. 38
Management compensation. .. ........... 38
Bohuses. ............ ..., 39
Loans to officers, directors, or shareholders. 39
Political expenditures. .. .. .............. 39
Purchased waterforresale. ... .......... 40
Sources of supply and water developed. . . .. 40
Storage facilities. . .. ....... ... ... ... 40
Transmission and distribution facilities. . . . . . 41
Metersandservices .. ................. 42
Service connections. .. ......... .. ... ... 42
Acresirrigated . . ......... .. ... .. .. ... 43
Populationserved . . ................... 43
Water delivered to metered customers. . . .. 43
Declaration.......................... 44
Status with BoardofHealth . . .. .......... 44
Balancing & Memorandum Accounts 45
Rate Base Working Cash .. ......... 11a
Depreciation and amortization reserves . ..  12-13
Non-Regulated Selected Financial Data . . 2-3b
Operatingexpenses. . . ................. 31-33
Balance Sheet. ... ........ ... ... ... ... 5-6
Utility plant in service. . ... .............. 8-9

lncomeaccount. . ......... . ... ... ... ...



PAGE
Accidents .......... ... ... .. ... .. ..., 38
Acresirrigated . .. ... .. ..., ... ...... 43
Advances from associated companies . . . . . 24
Advances for construction . .. ...... . ..., 27
Assets . ........... ... i 5
Assetsinspecialfunds. .. ......... ...... 15
BalanceSheet. . ... ................... 5-6
Balancing & Memorandum Accounts.......... 45
Bonds................ ... ... ....... 23
BONUSES. ... 39
Capitalstock. . . ....................... 20
Capitalsurplus . ....................... 21
Contributions in aid of construction . . . ... .. 29
Depreciation and amortization reserves . . . . 12
Declaration.......................... 46
Discounton capital stock. . . .......... ... 19
Discount and expense on funded debt. . . . .. 18
Dividendsdeclared. . .. ................. 20
Earnedsurplus. . ...................... 21
Employees and their compensation. . . ... .. 38
Engineering and management fees. . . . .. .. 37
Excess Capacity and Non-Tariffed Services 3c
Franchises........................... 9
Incomeaccount. . ...... ... . ...... .. .. 7
Income deductions. ... ................. 7
Investiments in associated companies . . . . . 14
Liabilities. . ........... ... ... ... .... 6
Loans to officers, directors, or shareholders. 39
Management compensation. . . ... ........ 38
Metersandservices .. ................. 42
Miscellaneous long-termdebt . . ... ... .. .. 24
Miscallaneousreserves. . .. ............. 28
Miscellaneous special funds. . . .... .. ... .. 15
Non-Regulated Selected Financial Data 2a-3a

Index

Operatingexpenses. . ...............,
Operatingrevenues. ... ..............
Organizationand control . .. .. .........
Other deferred credits. . . ... ...........
Other deferred debits. . . ... ...........
Otherincome.......................
Otherinvestments, . .................
Other physical property. . ... ...........
Payables to associated companies . . . . ..
Political expenditures. . ... .. ... .......
Populationserved . ..................
Premiumon capital stock . . ...........
Prepayments. . ......................
Proprietarycapital. . . .................
Purchased waterforresale. . . .. ..... ...
Rate Base..........cccoviiiiiiiiiiiinienn,
Receivabtes from associated companies. .
Revenues apportioned to cities. .. .. .. ..
Securities issued or assumed. . ... ... ...
Service connections. ... ..............
Sinkingfunds. .. ......... ... .. ......
Sources of supply and water developed. . .
Specialdeposits . . . ............... ...
Status with Board of Health . .. . .. ... ...
Stockholders

Transmission and distribution facilities. . . .
Unamortized debt discount and expense. .
Unamortized premiumondebt. ... ......
Undistributed profits. . .. ... ... .......
Utility plant. . ... ............. ... ....
Utility plantinservice. . .. ... ..........
Utility plant held for future use. ., .. ... ..



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39
	Page 40
	Page 41
	Page 42
	Page 43
	Page 44
	Page 45
	Page 46
	Page 47
	Page 48
	Page 49
	Page 50
	Page 51
	Page 52
	Page 53
	Page 54
	Page 55
	Page 56
	Page 57
	Page 58
	Page 59

